



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 1 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1000888	FLÄNSLAGER		U531		2,0	382,50	765,00	382,50	765,00
1111-0053-00	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U595		2,0	7,50	15,00	7,50	15,00
1111-0085-01	KUGGKRANS KPL		U5105		6,0	15,00	90,00	15,00	90,00
1111-0088-00	RÖR		U595		1,0	20,00	20,00	20,00	20,00
1111-0158-00	BUSH ÄOBSOLETEÅ		U5105		19,0	60,00	1 140,00	60,00	1 140,00
1111-0664-00	HANDTAG 5-01		U596		9,0	6,00	54,00	6,00	54,00
1111-0928-03	CHARGER		U452		2,0	277,00	554,00	277,00	554,00
1111-1014-02	AXEL		U552		2,0	60,00	120,00	60,00	120,00
1111-1015-02	TENSION ROD		UR1/2	B	1,0	18,00	18,00	18,00	18,00
1111-1019-01	ADJUSTING PLATE		U5101		2,0	60,00	120,00	60,00	120,00
1111-1037-01	NAVKAPSEL		U596		15,0	16,00	240,00	16,00	240,00
1111-1080-02	FLÄKT		U511		2,0	91,40	182,80	91,40	182,80
1111-1081-01	FLAP		U5103		1,0	25,00	25,00	25,00	25,00
1111-1242-01	AXLE BRACKET ASSY		U596		2,0	80,00	160,00	80,00	160,00
1111-1335-01	NAVKAPSEL		U5102		8,0	73,10	584,80	0,00	0,00
1111-1562-01	TELA CESTO TURBO		U524		1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1111-1683-01	SPRING		U5104		1,0	21,50	21,50	21,50	21,50
1111-1727-01	CABLE HOLDER		U588		30,0	25,00	750,00	25,00	750,00
1111-1755-02	GEAR WHEEL		U598		3,0	37,00	111,00	37,00	111,00
1111-1987-02	CONTROL KNOB (BLA		U597	B	3,0	5,00	15,00	5,00	15,00
1111-2021-01	COVER		U592		1,0	25,50	25,50	25,50	25,50
1111-2030-03	TRANSMISSION ASSY		U862		1,0	1 142,40	1 142,40	1 142,40	1 142,40
1111-2161-01	REAR AXLE		U572		1,0	80,00	80,00	80,00	80,00
1111-2348-01	BLADE HOLDER		U5103		2,0	90,00	180,00	90,00	180,00
1111-2382-01	CYL PINNE CPK HRC4		U597		7,0	55,40	387,80	30,90	216,30
1111-2423-02	DISTANS		U596		1,0	25,00	25,00	25,00	25,00
1111-2464-01	GEAR WHEEL		U856		1,0	181,90	181,90	181,90	181,90
1111-2467-01	PANEL		U7101	B	1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1111-2498-01	BELT PULLEY/SPROC		U432		2,0	100,14	200,28	100,14	200,28
1111-2553-02	ENGINE BRAKE CABL		U14104		2,0	65,50	131,00	65,50	131,00
1111-2572-01	HANDLE		U595		1,0	70,80	70,80	70,80	70,80
1111-2595-02	BUSSNING		U482	A	1,0	65,60	65,60	36,48	36,48
1111-2784-01	HJUL 175 KPL.KOMPC		U5TAK1		1,0	149,20	149,20	83,46	83,46
1111-2922-01	FRONT SUPPORT		U571		2,0	39,50	79,00	39,50	79,00
1111-2952-01	BYGEL OPC CAPRO		U546		3,0	89,00	267,00	57,85	173,55
1111-2965-03	CLUTCH CONTROL		U14107		1,0	153,24	153,24	153,24	153,24
1111-2967-02	KOPPLINGSVAJER		U14103		1,0	157,62	157,62	157,62	157,62
1111-2967-04	KOPPLINGSVAJER		U13108	B	2,0	294,00	588,00	163,80	327,60
1111-3017-01	STYRBYGEL		U567		1,0	193,30	193,30	108,18	108,18
1111-3094-01	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U862		1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1111-3128-01	BLADE HOLDER - NLA		U574		2,0	25,08	50,16	25,08	50,16
1111-3205-01	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U551		1,0	81,60	81,60	81,60	81,60
1111-3246-01	VAJER MED ÖGLA		U432		1,0	96,80	96,80	58,08	58,08
1111-3295-01	ASSY.KIT TRANSM.TC		U522		1,0	188,39	188,39	188,39	188,39
1111-9021-01	TORNADOKNIV		U921	A	4,0	176,00	704,00	167,00	668,00
1111-9023-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U624		3,0	260,10	780,30	150,78	452,34
1111-9027-01	ROTOR BLADE 20"		U971		1,0	138,72	138,72	138,72	138,72
1111-9029-01	TÄNDSTIFTSNYCKEL		U723	A	12,0	106,10	1 273,20	63,66	763,92
1111-9029-02	TÄNDSTIFTSNYCKEL		U723	A	4,0	153,80	615,20	88,38	353,52
1111-9033-01	NAVKAPSEL 1992		U5101	B	28,0	60,00	1 680,00	60,00	1 680,00
1111-9046-01	BLADE KIT		U952	B	3,0	74,97	224,91	74,97	224,91
1111-9047-01	KULLAGERSATS (2 ST		U615		4,0	63,30	253,20	35,22	140,88
1111-9048-01	KNIVSATS		U925	A	1,0	223,10	223,10	108,18	108,18
1111-9055-01	KUGGHJUL (2 ST)		U614	B	3,0	260,10	780,30	150,78	452,34
1111-9056-01	DRIVREM		UR21	B	10,0	64,00	640,00	64,00	640,00
1111-9057-01	DRIVREM		UR21		1,0	71,10	71,10	71,10	71,10
1111-9059-01	DRIVREM		UR21	A	2,0	116,40	232,80	69,84	139,68
1111-9060-01	DRIVREM		UR21		2,0	175,40	350,80	95,82	191,64
1111-9063-01	DRIVREM		UR22	A	1,0	117,40	117,40	70,44	70,44
1111-9066-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U615	A	1,0	397,90	397,90	397,90	397,90
1111-9067-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U612		1,0	271,40	271,40	161,28	161,28



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 2 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1111-9071-01	BLADE HOLDER		U613	B	2,0	78,00	156,00	78,00	156,00
1111-9078-01	KNIV MULTICLIP 46		U981	A	3,0	205,80	617,40	114,36	343,08
1111-9080-01	KNIV		U971		2,0	159,40	318,80	89,64	179,28
1111-9081-01	KNIV		U971		2,0	177,00	354,00	177,00	354,00
1111-9082-01	KNIV		U971	A	2,0	160,00	320,00	160,00	320,00
1111-9084-01	STIGA WINGED BLADI		U971	B	3,0	107,10	321,30	107,10	321,30
1111-9085-01	BLADE		U971		1,0	122,00	122,00	122,00	122,00
1111-9086-01	KNIV		U971		1,0	450,00	450,00	0,00	0,00
1111-9087-01	BLADE		U961	B	1,0	93,00	93,00	93,00	93,00
1111-9101-01	BLADE		U981		3,0	151,88	455,64	151,88	455,64
1111-9115-01	KNIV (40 CM-BENSIN)		U981	B	2,0	143,60	287,20	80,34	160,68
1111-9119-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U622		1,0	282,70	282,70	161,28	161,28
1111-9120-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U613	A	1,0	180,95	180,95	180,95	180,95
1111-9125-01	DRIVREM		UR22	A	1,0	101,00	101,00	101,00	101,00
1111-9126-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U624		2,0	82,29	164,58	82,29	164,58
1111-9127-01	KNIVFÄSTE (+ KIL)		U625	B	9,0	95,82	862,38	95,82	862,38
1111-9131-01	BLADE		U961		1,0	79,48	79,48	79,48	79,48
1111-9132-01	KNIV		U981		1,0	86,90	86,90	86,90	86,90
1111-9133-01	STIGA MULCHING BLA		U981		4,0	112,20	448,80	112,20	448,80
1111-9139-02	BLADE KIT (18 PCS.) -		U753		1,0	50,26	50,26	50,26	50,26
1111-9142-01	STIGA BLADE 41 CM		U971		1,0	124,17	124,17	124,17	124,17
1111-9143-01	KNIV		U981		3,0	156,60	469,80	93,96	281,88
1111-9152-01	LUFTFILTER (SV40/RV		U925	A	2,0	56,90	113,80	29,64	59,28
1111-9153-01	AIR CLEANER ELEMEI		U814		7,0	31,49	220,43	31,49	220,43
1111-9155-02	KNIV		U936	A	1,0	168,90	168,90	101,34	101,34
1111-9156-01	BLADE (TURBO 35 EL)		U971	B	3,0	77,26	231,78	77,26	231,78
1111-9157-01	STIGA STANDARD BL		U971		2,0	90,27	180,54	90,27	180,54
1111-9158-01	STIGA WINGED BLADI		U971		2,0	103,27	206,54	103,27	206,54
1111-9163-01	BLADE HOLDER		U623		2,0	53,55	107,10	53,55	107,10
1111-9166-01	BLADE		U961		1,0	139,85	139,85	139,85	139,85
1111-9167-01	KILREM		UR22	A	1,0	152,40	152,40	91,44	91,44
1111-9168-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U622	A	2,0	174,10	348,20	104,46	208,92
1111-9170-01	LUFTFILTER (OM60, R		U811		1,0	65,60	65,60	39,54	39,54
1111-9182-01	BLADE HOLDER		U613		1,0	64,26	64,26	64,26	64,26
1111-9183-01	BLADE HOLDER		U623		1,0	32,89	32,89	32,89	32,89
1111-9189-01	KNIV		U961		1,0	271,40	271,40	151,44	151,44
1111-9190-01	BLADE		U971		1,0	270,80	270,80	151,44	151,44
1111-9193-01	BLADE		U971		1,0	99,45	99,45	99,45	99,45
1111-9194-01	BLADE - USE 1810043		U971		1,0	108,63	108,63	108,63	108,63
1111-9204-01	LUFTFILTER (160/196		U7TAK5		1,0	140,20	140,20	140,20	140,20
1111-9208-01	STIGA SERVIS EXPER		U912	B	6,0	97,92	587,52	97,92	587,52
1111-9249-02	KNIV 47		U981		3,0	159,70	479,10	95,82	287,46
1111-9252-01	TRANSMISSIONSREM		UR22		1,0	108,50	108,50	64,92	64,92
1111-9257-01	TWINCLIP BLADE 55 L		U961		1,0	208,05	208,05	208,05	208,05
1111-9262-01	KNIVFÄSTE TWINCLIP		U623		1,0	124,40	124,40	71,10	71,10
1111-9623-01	KNIVFÄSTE		U616	A	1,0	46,98	46,98	46,98	46,98
1117-1191-01	KOPPLINGSWIRE		U13108	B	2,0	237,40	474,80	132,90	265,80
1117-1376-01	WHEEL PLATE		U693	B	1,0	38,00	38,00	38,00	38,00
1117-2079-01	P.C. BOARD COVER -		U5105		2,0	11,00	22,00	11,00	22,00
1117-2153-01	SPOLOCK		U767		1,0	74,20	74,20	44,52	44,52
1117-2160-01	GUIDA SBLOCCO TES		U488	B	1,0	22,00	22,00	22,00	22,00
1117-2184-01	FJÄDER		U847		1,0	59,40	59,40	33,36	33,36
112139100/0	KIL 4 *6,5 DIN 6888		U576	A	8,0	12,40	99,20	7,44	59,52
112139430/0	KIL		U653		2,0	15,80	31,60	8,82	17,64
112154510/0	MUTTER LOC-KING M		U583		5,0	13,70	68,50	8,48	42,40
112155000/0	LÅSMUTTER M8		U661	A	3,0	12,40	37,20	12,40	37,20
112155020/0	MUTTER		U835		3,0	13,60	40,80	7,56	22,68
112156602/0	MUTTER LOC-KING M		U841	B	2,0	12,40	24,80	9,92	19,84
1122-0212-02	RULLO POST. 16" HAN		U412	B	2,0	38,00	76,00	38,00	76,00
1122-0215-01	JUSTERRATT		U5102		1,0	88,20	88,20	49,44	49,44
1122-0225-01	RULLHÅLLARE VÄ		U834		3,0	149,20	447,60	83,46	250,38



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 3 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1122-0226-01	RULLHÅLLARE HÖ		U831		4,0	139,10	556,40	77,28	309,12
1122-0323-01	ATTACCO POST SAC		U415		1,0	31,45	31,45	31,45	31,45
1122-0323-02	SUPPORTO RUOTA D		U415		2,0	24,65	49,30	24,65	49,30
1122-0324-01	RULLE (38 CM)		U412		1,0	486,20	486,20	271,92	271,92
112292102/0	MUTTER M6MF TENS		U673		2,0	14,40	28,80	14,40	28,80
112293201/0	MUTTER M6MF TENS		U456	A	34,0	13,60	462,40	7,56	257,04
112436051/0	LÅSPLATTA		U434		2,0	13,52	27,04	13,52	27,04
112437504/0	LÅSPLATTA		U846		1,0	13,60	13,60	7,56	7,56
112521320/0	BRICKA BRB 5,3X10X1		U841		1,0	12,40	12,40	7,44	7,44
112521330/0	BRICKA BRB 6,4X12X1		U584		10,0	12,40	124,00	7,89	78,90
112521370/0	BRICKA		U836		1,0	12,40	12,40	6,90	6,90
112523040/0	BRICKA BRB 6,4X18X2	0	U8TAK1A		1,0	12,40	12,40	12,40	12,40
112523060/0	BRICKA BRB 8,4X24X2		U578		25,0	12,40	310,00	7,44	186,00
112523070/0	BRICKA	0	U443	E	2,0	12,40	24,80	12,40	24,80
112582100/0	LÅSBRICKA	0	U8TAK1E		1,0	12,40	12,40	12,40	12,40
1126-1120-02	KUPOLMUTTER		U915	A	1,0	189,00	189,00	126,21	126,21
1126-1121-02	PACKNING		U833	B	2,0	52,90	105,80	49,85	99,70
1126-1182-01	PACKNING	0	U4TAK1E		1,0	9,60	9,60	9,60	9,60
1126-8019-01	BORR KIT (X3, HÄRDA		U437		2,0	1 040,00	2 080,00	473,75	947,50
1126-8031-01	FJÄDER	0	U6TAK	A	1,0	85,50	85,50	0,00	0,00
1126-9143-01	KNIV 25 CM (FLAT)		U971+	A	2,0	415,00	830,00	415,00	830,00
1126-9145-01	KNIV 29 CM (FLAT)		U971	A	1,0	445,00	445,00	445,00	445,00
1126-9147-01	KABEL (1X100 METER		U453	A	1,0	798,30	798,30	558,81	558,81
1126-9156-02	BLUETOOTH MOTTAG		U562		1,0	1 725,30	1 725,30	0,00	0,00
1126-9166-01	BATTERI LADDARE 2:	0	U4TAK	A	1,0	1 699,00	1 699,00	0,00	0,00
1126-9170-01	SPIKAR NYA (100 ST)	0	U8TAK	A	6,0	128,00	768,00	1,28	7,68
1126-9170-01ST	KABELFÄST PINNE		U8TAK	B	183,0	3,30	603,90	3,30	603,90
112600114/0	FJÄDER	0	U487	E	3,0	31,50	94,50	31,50	94,50
112604899/0	STARLOCK P6704 8 F		U833		6,0	12,40	74,40	7,44	44,64
112608600/0	SEEGERSÅKRING SG		U584	A	4,0	12,40	49,60	7,44	29,76
112608950/0	SPÄRRING SGA 16		U447		6,0	12,40	74,40	7,44	44,64
112609260/0	SPÄRRING SGA 20		U454	A	2,0	14,70	29,40	14,70	29,40
112610200/0	SEGERSÅKRING		U577	B	6,0	11,30	67,80	6,78	40,68
112610800/0	SPÄRRING SGH 35		U578		3,0	13,60	40,80	7,56	22,68
112645705/0	STIFT		U578		1,0	12,40	12,40	7,44	7,44
112691115/0	SKRUV		U585		1,0	12,40	12,40	7,44	7,44
112692050/0	SKRUV M8X80 UNI 57		U582		1,0	14,70	14,70	8,16	8,16
112692395/2	SKRUV M10 X 60		U566	B	1,0	26,00	26,00	14,82	14,82
1127-0004-01	SKARVHYLSA (5 ST)	0	U4TAK1E		2,0	159,00	318,00	159,00	318,00
1127-0009-01	KNIVBLAD (12 ST)	0	U943	E	3,4	239,00	812,60	239,00	812,60
1127-0010-01	FÖRLÄNGNINGSKABE	0	UGOLV E		2,0	324,10	648,20	463,00	926,00
112727784/0	SKRUV MRX M6*45		U566		3,0	11,30	33,90	7,44	22,32
112727807/0	SKRUV	0	U8TAK1E		2,0	12,40	24,80	12,40	24,80
112728531/0	SKRUV		U585		2,0	11,00	22,00	11,00	22,00
112728706/0	SKRUV		U445	B	5,0	12,40	62,00	7,44	37,20
112735694/0	SKRUV U6S 3/8 UNFX		U831	A	5,0	15,80	79,00	8,82	44,10
112791400/0	SKRUV M12 X 35		U584		3,0	11,30	33,90	7,55	22,65
112793301/0	SKRUV M6S 8X25		U661	A	6,0	12,40	74,40	7,44	44,64
112794970/0	SKRUV (RIDER)		U575	B	2,0	27,10	54,20	24,20	48,40
112800815/0	SKRUV M6SF TENSIL		U581		1,0	12,40	12,40	7,44	7,44
112818690/0	SKRUV		U595		4,0	14,30	57,20	8,16	32,64
112820650/0	SCREW		U433		4,0	3,54	14,16	2,30	9,20
1131-1506-00	BROMSFJÄDER FJST		U474	A	2,0	196,20	392,40	196,20	392,40
1131-1507-00	FJÄDER		U576	A	2,0	125,00	250,00	125,00	250,00
1131-1650-00	KNIV		U5104	B	4,0	70,00	280,00	70,00	280,00
1132-0015-01	LOCKING NUT		U434		1,0	56,95	56,95	56,95	56,95
1132-0063-01	KULLED		U434		2,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1132-0113-01	CUTTER BLADE		U961		5,0	139,60	698,00	139,60	698,00
1132-0673-01	VEE-BELT		UR23		2,0	278,00	556,00	278,00	556,00
1133-0561-01	TORSION SPRING		U471		1,0	90,00	90,00	90,00	90,00
1133-0753-01	VÄRMESKYDD		U417		1,0	60,00	60,00	60,00	60,00



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 4 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1133-0961-01	MUFFLER GUARD		U494		1,0	388,65	388,65	388,65	388,65
1133-0968-01	WIREHYLSA		U494		1,0	99,90	99,90	37,68	37,68
1134-0040-00	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U561		2,0	49,23	98,46	49,23	98,46
1134-0041-02	LINHJULSHYLSA		U848	A	2,0	78,00	156,00	78,00	156,00
1134-0050-00	SEAT ROD ÄOBSOLET		U484		1,0	100,00	100,00	100,00	100,00
1134-0051-09	DISTANS		U846		3,0	109,70	329,10	109,70	329,10
1134-0141-00	LAGERAXEL		U563		3,0	111,00	333,00	111,00	333,00
1134-0149-01	SPACER		U835		1,0	24,56	24,56	24,56	24,56
1134-0153-00	T-HANDTAG		U581		1,0	21,70	21,70	21,70	21,70
1134-0226-02	BRAKECABLE R(Y=88		U14104		1,0	121,00	121,00	121,00	121,00
1134-0234-01	BATTERY CABLE + US		U561		1,0	47,00	47,00	47,00	47,00
1134-0240-00	ANSATSSKRUV		U474	A	1,0	70,70	70,70	51,57	51,57
1134-0240-01	ANSATSSKRUV		U425	A	10,0	76,30	763,00	45,12	451,20
1134-0267-00	UNDERLÄGGSBLECK		U855	B	3,0	24,66	73,98	24,66	73,98
1134-0269-00	PEDAL RUBBER		U457		1,0	15,00	15,00	15,00	15,00
1134-0284-01	TENSIONING ARM		U562		3,0	200,00	600,00	200,00	600,00
1134-0304-02	SHAFT L=860MM		UR1/2		1,0	185,31	185,31	120,45	120,45
1134-0304-04	AXEL F STÖDRULLAR		UR1/2		1,0	972,40	972,40	116,49	116,49
1134-0304-05	AXEL F. STÖDRULLAF		UR1/2	A	1,0	1 074,10	1 074,10	596,40	596,40
1134-0323-00	PLATTKIL (L=12)		U651	A	20,0	47,00	940,00	27,18	543,60
1134-0323-01	PLATTKIL (L=25)		U651	A	13,0	47,00	611,00	27,18	353,34
1134-0323-04	PLATTKIL (L=45)		U651	A	16,0	47,00	752,00	27,18	434,88
1134-0327-00	KÅPFJÄDER		U431		1,0	100,90	100,90	60,54	60,54
1134-0341-01	STÖDBRICKA		U457	A	2,0	53,10	106,20	53,10	106,20
1134-0397-02	KNIVAXEL (L=143 MM)		U462		1,0	499,10	499,10	259,56	259,56
1134-0397-03	KNIVAXEL (L=160 MM)		U461		2,0	333,72	667,44	333,72	667,44
1134-0397-05	KNIVAXEL L=126		U461		7,0	321,36	2 249,52	321,36	2 249,52
1134-0428-02	LAGERBOX KPL EMA		U447		1,0	1 300,30	1 300,30	546,18	546,18
1134-0433-00	LJUDDÄMPARPACCKNI		U431	A	4,0	44,10	176,40	44,10	176,40
1134-0457-04	HÖJDINST SEGMENT		U561		2,0	395,70	791,40	222,48	444,96
1134-0645-00	FJÄDER		U714	A	1,0	384,40	384,40	216,30	216,30
1134-0859-03	LYFTSPAK KPL 5-01 1		U512		1,0	850,00	850,00	850,00	850,00
1134-0995-02	PLUG		U485		1,0	90,00	90,00	90,00	90,00
1134-0997-01	PACKNING		U484		1,0	67,80	67,80	37,68	37,68
1134-1285-01	PLÅTREMSKIVA		U492	B	1,0	633,20	633,20	352,26	352,26
1134-1307-01	STEERING ROD		U411		1,0	87,50	87,50	87,50	87,50
1134-1310-01	TRYCKFJÄDER		U7106	A	1,0	151,50	151,50	90,24	90,24
1134-1322-01	SPÄNNHJULSFJÄDER		U472	A	1,0	147,00	147,00	147,00	147,00
1134-1322-02	SPÄNNHJULSFJÄDER		U472	B	2,0	126,72	253,44	126,72	253,44
1134-1500-03	STEERING PULLEY		U675		1,0	174,67	174,67	174,67	174,67
1134-1569-01	REMSTYRNING 15		U414	A	3,0	320,40	961,20	157,62	472,86
1134-1578-01	DRAGFJÄDER		U465		4,0	147,60	590,40	87,78	351,12
1134-1583-01	SHAFT FOR STEERIN		U563		2,0	81,50	163,00	81,50	163,00
1134-1596-01	TRANSMISSION CASII		U4TAK		1,0	374,00	374,00	374,00	374,00
1134-1597-05	WIRE KPL		U14106	B	1,0	180,00	180,00	180,00	180,00
1134-1597-12	GASWIRE		U13105		1,0	260,10	260,10	150,78	150,78
1134-1597-14	GASWIRE		U13109		1,0	121,00	121,00	67,98	67,98
1134-1605-01	CHAIN		U415		1,0	46,00	46,00	46,00	46,00
1134-1630-01	GUARD ROLLER		U662		5,0	22,13	110,65	22,13	110,65
1134-1650-01	TIE BAR		U423		2,0	35,88	71,76	35,88	71,76
1134-1711-01	JUSTERRATT		U481		1,0	80,30	80,30	46,98	46,98
1134-1738-01	KÅPREMSKIVA		U491		1,0	1 413,30	1 413,30	784,86	784,86
1134-1814-01	TÄNDNINGSLÅS KPL :		U624	A	4,0	522,60	2 090,40	367,84	1 471,36
1134-1875-01	BUSSNING		U487		2,0	149,80	299,60	88,98	177,96
1134-1876-01	BAKAXELFÄSTE 5-01 :		U473		1,0	520,10	520,10	290,46	290,46
1134-1878-01	DIFFERENTIAL	0	U413	E	2,0	160,00	320,00	160,00	320,00
1134-1883-01	AXLE ÄOBSOLETEÅ		U491		1,0	160,00	160,00	160,00	160,00
1134-1889-01	SKRUVÖGLA		U431		2,0	150,40	300,80	83,46	166,92
1134-1927-01	LAGER 5-01		U427	B	2,0	124,40	248,80	71,10	142,20
1134-1937-01	CONTROL LEVER		U473		2,0	51,00	102,00	51,00	102,00
1134-1946-01	SPRING		U486		14,0	30,00	420,00	30,00	420,00



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 5 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1134-1975-12	GASREGLAGE KPL.		U14106 B		1,0	841,90	841,90	454,26	454,26
1134-1979-01	BRAKE PEDAL ÄOBSC		U542		3,0	122,50	367,50	122,50	367,50
1134-2015-04	TENSION ARM		U541		1,0	102,77	102,77	102,77	102,77
1134-2030-04	WIRE (KOPPLING)		U13107 A		2,0	384,40	768,80	305,30	610,60
1134-2035-01	BRÄNSLESLANG		U832		1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1134-2061-01	KNIV		U961		1,0	395,70	395,70	232,38	232,38
1134-2083-01	KNIVAXEL		U461		1,0	531,40	531,40	296,64	296,64
1134-2114-01	SPACER		U848		1,0	16,15	16,15	16,15	16,15
1134-2125-01	SPINDLE		U543		2,0	118,50	237,00	118,50	237,00
1134-2147-01	LAGERBOX KPL SERV 0		U4104 E		2,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1134-2171-01	FJÄDER		U493 A		3,0	154,90	464,70	154,90	464,70
1134-2314-02	WIRE		U652 A		2,0	129,00	258,00	56,22	112,44
1134-2314-03	LYFTWIRE		U652		4,0	361,80	1 447,20	56,22	224,88
1134-2401-01	ATTACHMENT BAR		U6GOLV		1,0	91,44	91,44	59,44	59,44
1134-2405-01	HJUL 5-01		U663		3,0	200,90	602,70	200,90	602,70
1134-2406-01	RULLE 5-01		U664 B		3,0	191,10	573,30	113,10	339,30
1134-2425-01	QUADRANT		U473		1,0	230,00	230,00	230,00	230,00
1134-2427-01	DISTANS		U471		1,0	95,00	95,00	95,00	95,00
1134-2430-01	KÅPREMSKIVA		U761		3,0	1 250,00	3 750,00	702,06	2 106,18
1134-2476-01	LAGERBOX KPL. MUL		U795 A		3,0	1 639,50	4 918,50	911,58	2 734,74
1134-2478-01	VINKEL-AVTAPPN.RÖI		U481		2,0	30,00	60,00	30,00	60,00
1134-2527-01	WIRE KPL.	0	U14106 B		2,0	206,80	413,60	0,00	0,00
1134-2527-03	WIRE	0	U14106 B		1,0	187,10	187,10	0,00	0,00
1134-2535-01	KÅPUPPHÄNGNINGSF		U491 A		2,0	542,70	1 085,40	422,76	845,52
1134-2551-01	REGLAGEKNOPP		U834		1,0	89,90	89,90	89,90	89,90
1134-2629-01	SCHACKEL		U673		3,0	123,20	369,60	71,10	213,30
1134-2668-02	WHEEL RIM C/W BEAF		U5TAK B		1,0	400,00	400,00	400,00	400,00
1134-2703-01	ARM		U473		1,0	90,00	90,00	90,00	90,00
1134-2766-03	REGLAGEVAJER PAR		U14G A		1,0	577,86	577,86	577,86	577,86
1134-2766-04	REGLAGEVAJER		U14G B		3,0	904,50	2 713,50	503,70	1 511,10
1134-2766-05	REGLAGEVAJER		U14G A		2,0	604,90	1 209,80	359,70	719,40
1134-2766-06	REGLAGEVAJER		U14G B		5,0	958,80	4 794,00	516,06	2 580,30
1134-2766-07	REGLAGEVAJER		U14G A		1,0	723,60	723,60	0,00	0,00
1134-2766-08	REGLAGEVAJER		U14G B		1,0	655,80	655,80	364,62	364,62
1134-2766-10	REGLAGEVAJER		U14G B		1,0	701,00	701,00	389,34	389,34
1134-2768-01	AXEL		UR1/2		1,0	522,60	522,60	73,13	73,13
1134-2774-01	SWITCH		U446		1,0	250,00	250,00	250,00	250,00
1134-2808-01	SLEEVE		U653		5,0	100,00	500,00	100,00	500,00
1134-2816-01	KEDJEHJUL		U476+ A		7,0	83,10	581,70	63,65	445,55
1134-2821-01	RATTSTÅNG KPL.		U652		1,0	887,60	887,60	494,40	494,40
1134-2849-01	SLANG		U487		2,0	87,10	174,20	48,84	97,68
1134-2849-02	RUBBER HOSE ÄOBSC		U487		3,0	13,00	39,00	13,00	39,00
1134-2857-01	STRÖMBRYTARE		U922 A		1,0	650,00	650,00	650,00	650,00
1134-2872-01	CHOKERREGLAGE KPL		U13102 A		2,0	531,40	1 062,80	315,18	630,36
1134-2872-04	CHOKERREGLAGE KPL		U13102 B		2,0	783,40	1 566,80	423,36	846,72
1134-2988-01	GASKET-EXHAUST		U457 B		7,0	24,00	168,00	24,00	168,00
1134-3009-01	LÅSKIL		U422 A		2,0	219,40	438,80	219,40	438,80
1134-3010-02	LÅSESEGMENT		U446		2,0	282,70	565,40	167,46	334,92
1134-3042-01	AGGREGATFJÄDER		U465		3,0	242,88	728,64	242,88	728,64
1134-3043-01	SPÄNNRULLE		U425 A		2,0	379,00	758,00	379,00	758,00
1134-3051-01	PLASTKNOPP 5-01		U915 A		3,0	73,50	220,50	50,82	152,46
1134-3152-01	LEVER BRACKET		U682		1,0	40,00	40,00	40,00	40,00
1134-3222-02	BLADE (72S) - NLA		U951		2,0	236,31	472,62	236,31	472,62
1134-3240-01	WIRE CLAMP - NLA		U588		2,0	16,80	33,60	16,80	33,60
1134-3247-01	PARALLELLSTAG		U423		1,0	463,30	463,30	222,48	222,48
1134-3247-03	TIE ROD ÄOBSOLETE		U423		1,0	64,23	64,23	64,23	64,23
1134-3247-06	TIE ROD		U423		1,0	82,45	82,45	82,45	82,45
1134-3262-01	TRYCKFJÄDER		U426		1,0	67,80	67,80	67,80	67,80
1134-3280-01	FJÄDER		U471		1,0	157,20	157,20	89,64	89,64
1134-3331-01	HOOR METER ÄOBSC		U481		1,0	1 200,00	1 200,00	1 200,00	1 200,00
1134-3352-01	MALE TERMINAL		U482		1,0	57,00	57,00	57,00	57,00



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 6 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1134-3399-02	BRYTARE		U455		1,0	350,50	350,50	350,50	350,50
1134-3401-01	BAR		U415		3,0	32,00	96,00	32,00	96,00
1134-3407-01	REMSKIVA		U416		1,0	1 582,90	1 582,90	1 582,90	1 582,90
1134-3410-02	WIRE (BROMS)		U13104		1,0	418,30	418,30	418,30	418,30
1134-3434-01	RULLE		U923	A	7,0	106,80	747,60	63,66	445,62
1134-3544-01	FIBERBRICKA		U483	B	26,0	78,00	2 028,00	43,86	1 140,36
1134-3547-01	KEDJEHJUL		U425	A	1,0	101,80	101,80	101,80	101,80
1134-3550-01	ÄNDNIPPEL (L=110)		U445		4,0	145,90	583,60	83,46	333,84
1134-3550-02	ÄNDNIPPEL (L=90)		U445		4,0	144,20	576,80	100,94	403,76
1134-3552-01	FLÄKT		U458	A	2,0	339,20	678,40	245,31	490,62
1134-3565-01	NIPPLE USE 13751032		U455		2,0	30,31	60,62	30,31	60,62
1134-3573-03	KRAFTUTTAGSWIRE		U14103	B	3,0	294,00	882,00	294,00	882,00
1134-3573-05	REGLAGEWIRE		U13104	B	4,0	248,70	994,80	147,72	590,88
1134-3584-01	WIRE		U13103	B	3,0	404,80	1 214,40	242,88	728,64
1134-3584-02	WIRE		U13103		2,0	418,30	836,60	242,88	485,76
1134-3679-01	KUGGREMSKIVA KPL		U621+	A	2,0	470,00	940,00	265,74	531,48
1134-3695-01	KNIVAXEL (L=138 MM)		U461		1,0	474,90	474,90	276,84	276,84
1134-3710-01	FÄSTE KPL 5-01 15		U711	A	2,0	294,00	588,00	163,80	327,60
1134-3720-01	FJÄDER		U465		1,0	604,90	604,90	362,76	362,76
1134-3725-02	DISTANS (L=9,3)		U651		10,0	467,70	4 677,00	253,38	2 533,80
1134-3725-04	DISTANS (L=25,5)		U655	A	1,0	73,50	73,50	40,80	40,80
1134-3725-05	DISTANS		U655		4,0	39,60	158,40	23,46	93,84
1134-3767-03	KNIVAXEL KPL.		U647	A	2,0	607,60	1 215,20	302,82	605,64
1134-3769-01	STYRKNOPP KPL SEF		U853	B	2,0	350,50	701,00	194,70	389,40
1134-3804-01	CONTROL ROD		UR1/2		2,0	70,00	140,00	45,50	91,00
1134-3817-01	TRYCKFJÄDER (L=58)		U915	A	1,0	101,80	101,80	60,54	60,54
1134-3817-02	TRYCKFJÄDER (L=33)		U846	A	2,0	103,00	206,00	61,80	123,60
1134-3824-01	COMPRESSION SPRING		U486		2,0	22,58	45,16	22,58	45,16
1134-3855-01	FILTER		U771		1,0	86,78	86,78	86,78	86,78
1134-3863-01	AIR VALVE		U414		1,0	355,00	355,00	355,00	355,00
1134-3876-01	SPRING SHACKLE		U567		1,0	91,86	91,86	91,86	91,86
1134-3878-01	SEAT ATTACHMENT-F		U791		1,0	81,50	81,50	81,50	81,50
1134-3878-02	SEAT ATTACHMENT L		U791		1,0	81,50	81,50	81,50	81,50
1134-3974-01	FJÄDER		U445	A	2,0	97,10	194,20	57,48	114,96
1134-3976-01	MOD.KIT-SEAT BRACKET		U674		1,0	170,00	170,00	170,00	170,00
1134-4006-01	VAJER		U13106		1,0	932,80	932,80	519,12	519,12
1134-4013-01	DISTANS		U835		3,0	168,50	505,50	95,82	287,46
1134-4029-01	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U4TAK	A	1,0	594,68	594,68	594,68	594,68
1134-4046-01	BERÖR.SKYDD KPL 01		U4TAK		1,0	358,44	358,44	0,00	0,00
1134-4078-01	KNOPP		U414		3,0	44,10	132,30	25,98	77,94
1134-4109-01	FILTERPATRON		U824		1,0	486,20	486,20	486,20	486,20
1134-4129-01	TÄCKBRICKA		U835		1,0	46,40	46,40	25,98	25,98
1134-4160-01	FJÄDER		U682		1,0	197,90	197,90	111,24	111,24
1134-4176-01	CLIPS	0	U5107	A	4,0	38,40	153,60	0,00	0,00
1134-4185-01	ANSATSBRICKA		U835		2,0	52,00	104,00	29,04	58,08
1134-4187-01	DÄMPARE		U953	A	1,0	1 420,20	1 420,20	784,86	784,86
1134-4194-01	SITSBRYTARE 6520-5		U832		1,0	644,50	644,50	0,00	0,00
1134-4195-03	GASWIRE		U13108	B	1,0	210,90	210,90	210,90	210,90
1134-4195-04	GASWIRE		U13104	A	1,0	171,60	171,60	102,00	102,00
1134-4197-01	GASWIRE KPL		U13106	A	1,0	186,60	186,60	121,37	121,37
1134-4197-03	GASWIRE		U13106	A	1,0	189,40	189,40	189,40	189,40
1134-4233-01	MIKROBRYTARE		U844		2,0	678,40	1 356,80	376,98	753,96
1134-4242-01	DISTANSBRICKA		U661		2,0	36,10	72,20	21,66	43,32
1134-4284-01	HJUL D125		U666+	A	2,0	247,10	494,20	247,10	494,20
1134-4285-01	FRONT AXLE		U6101		1,0	247,00	247,00	247,00	247,00
1134-4290-01	HÖJDSEGMENT		U446		1,0	407,00	407,00	253,38	253,38
1134-4304-02	JUSTERPLÅT KPL H 1		U851		1,0	495,20	495,20	0,00	0,00
1134-4307-01	LÅSHAKE KPL		U844	A	1,0	327,90	327,90	327,90	327,90
1134-4319-01	LAGER		U654	A	4,0	54,40	217,60	54,40	217,60
1134-4321-01	KUGGREMSKIVA		U712	A	3,0	196,70	590,10	196,70	590,10
1134-4323-01	LEDPLÅT		U7101		2,0	327,90	655,80	182,34	364,68



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 7 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1134-4337-01	DRAGFJÄDER		U471		4,0	22,72	90,88	22,72	90,88
1134-4470-01	DASHBOARD		U685		2,0	273,90	547,80	273,90	547,80
1134-4479-01	ANSATSBULT (M8)		U656		10,0	69,00	690,00	69,00	690,00
1134-4481-01	VINGMUTTER (M8)		U837		4,0	12,40	49,60	7,44	29,76
1134-4598-01	HEAT GUARD KIT		U714		3,0	115,50	346,50	115,50	346,50
1134-4600-01	KNIVAXEL KPL.		U644	A	4,0	554,00	2 216,00	387,40	1 549,60
1134-4600-02	KNIVAXEL KPL.		U644	A	2,0	571,00	1 142,00	493,55	987,10
1134-4600-05	KNIVAXEL KPL.		U636	A	1,0	560,80	560,80	335,58	335,58
1134-4619-01	DISTANS		U8TAK1		1,0	73,50	73,50	73,50	73,50
1134-4650-01	MONTERINGSBYGEL		U573	A	1,0	373,10	373,10	207,06	207,06
1134-4672-01	MAGNETKOPPLING		U4102		1,0	2 556,40	2 556,40	1 488,78	1 488,78
1134-4686-01	SPÄNNRULLE F2750-C		U426	B	2,0	452,30	904,60	263,28	526,56
1134-4688-02	FÖRP.TILLBEHÖR		U712		1,0	815,00	815,00	815,00	815,00
1134-4689-01	STÖD 5-01 F24		U848		2,0	191,32	382,64	191,32	382,64
1134-4697-02	MIKROBRYTARE		U836		2,0	180,00	360,00	180,00	360,00
1134-4714-01	FÄSTVINKEL		U442		1,0	189,40	189,40	112,50	112,50
1134-4731-01	BELT PULLEY		U763		2,0	900,00	1 800,00	900,00	1 800,00
1134-4733-01	REMSKIVA		U792	A	1,0	1 125,00	1 125,00	624,18	624,18
1134-4734-01	TÄNDNINGSNYCKEL (		U831	A	1,0	139,10	139,10	139,10	139,10
1134-4749-01	MUTTER		U847		2,0	45,20	90,40	25,32	50,64
1134-4757-02	BRÄNSLETANK KPL (H		U5TAK		1,0	2 148,30	2 148,30	2 148,30	2 148,30
1134-4775-01	MUTTER M10 BIW POI		U673	A	4,0	20,40	81,60	11,28	45,12
1134-4779-01	PLASTBUSSNING		U835		2,0	14,70	29,40	8,64	17,28
1134-4802-01	PEDAL 5-01 F15		U542		1,0	441,00	441,00	247,20	247,20
1134-4831-01	BELT GUIDE		U672	B	1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1134-4844-02	HJULNAV KPL		U857		1,0	451,10	451,10	267,00	267,00
1134-4844-05	HJULNAV KPL		U857+	A	1,0	474,90	474,90	276,84	276,84
1134-4845-02	NAVHYLSA		U655		2,0	69,00	138,00	38,34	76,68
1134-4904-01	HUVLÅS KPL	0	U922	E	1,0	171,90	171,90	171,90	171,90
1134-4909-01	IGNITION KEY		U826		1,0	41,81	41,81	41,81	41,81
1134-4919-01	DISTANS		U655		2,0	74,60	149,20	63,53	127,06
1134-4930-01	SKRUV L=19 (MED LÅ:		U836		1,0	15,80	15,80	15,80	15,80
1134-4940-02	BATTERI (40AH)		UGOLV A		1,0	1 590,70	1 590,70	880,68	880,68
1134-4955-01	LJUDDÄMPARINSATS		U848		1,0	241,02	241,02	241,02	241,02
1134-4977-01	KOPPARBRICKA (15X:		U843		6,0	66,70	400,20	0,00	0,00
1134-4981-01	BRICKA		U455	A	7,0	23,70	165,90	23,70	165,90
1134-4988-01	REMSKIVA		U491	A	1,0	1 243,70	1 243,70	745,92	745,92
1134-5017-01	BRICKA 40X11,5X4		U827		6,0	30,50	183,00	17,28	103,68
1134-5047-01	DISTANS		U441		5,0	99,50	497,50	55,62	278,10
1134-5048-01	SPÄNNRULLE		U426		3,0	602,20	1 806,60	393,91	1 181,73
1134-5049-02	LAGERBOX KPL (M.KL		U775		4,0	547,56	2 190,24	547,56	2 190,24
1134-5052-03	KNIVAXEL KPL		U642	A	3,0	565,30	1 695,90	331,86	995,58
1134-5052-04	KNIVAXEL KPL		U643	A	1,0	520,10	520,10	520,10	520,10
1134-5074-01	KNIVBALK KPL		U961	B	1,0	441,00	441,00	247,20	247,20
1134-5111-01	FJÄDER		U472		3,0	145,30	435,90	145,30	435,90
1134-5114-01	DISTANS		U656		1,0	73,50	73,50	43,26	43,26
1134-5126-01	KNIVAXEL KPL		U641	A	4,0	535,60	2 142,40	321,36	1 285,44
1134-5128-01	KUGGREMSKIVA		U5102	A	1,0	1 051,50	1 051,50	584,04	584,04
1134-5202-01	MOWER DECK ARM-L		U6101		1,0	264,50	264,50	171,93	171,93
1134-5202-02	MOWER DECK ARM-R		U6101		1,0	264,50	264,50	171,93	171,93
1134-5209-01	HJULAXEL		U654	A	2,0	316,60	633,20	176,16	352,32
1134-5215-01	HÖJDINSTÄLLN.SPAK		U465		1,0	938,50	938,50	561,12	561,12
1134-5302-01	FJÄDER		U486		4,0	68,40	273,60	40,80	163,20
1134-5401-02	KNIVAXEL KPL (LÅNG		U645	A	2,0	571,00	1 142,00	342,36	684,72
1134-5445-01	FJÄDER		U914	A	3,0	135,10	405,30	80,34	241,02
1134-5469-01	LAGERHALVA		U441		2,0	93,80	187,60	55,62	111,24
1134-5585-01	KABLAGE		U633		2,0	977,50	1 955,00	977,50	1 955,00
1134-5596-01	HYDRAULCYLINDER		U4101	B	1,0	5 031,50	5 031,50	2 793,36	2 793,36
1134-5599-01	MOWER DECK ARM-L		U6101		1,0	237,00	237,00	237,00	237,00
1134-5600-01	AGGREGATSARM KPI		U6101		1,0	1 243,70	1 243,70	692,16	692,16
1134-5600-02	AGGREGATSARM KPI		U6101		1,0	200,00	200,00	200,00	200,00



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 8 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1134-5625-01	AGGREGATSFJÄDER		U472		1,0	294,00	294,00	163,80	163,80
1134-5626-01	DISTANS		U597	A	4,0	71,20	284,80	65,23	260,92
1134-5642-01	BATTERIBYGEL		U413		2,0	114,20	228,40	64,92	129,84
1134-5651-01	BYGEL		U653		2,0	32,80	65,60	18,54	37,08
1134-5663-01	AXEL		U922	A	1,0	373,10	373,10	207,06	207,06
1134-5677-01	DISTANS		U853	A	4,0	148,10	592,40	83,46	333,84
1134-5686-01	LAGERBUSSNING (HÅ		U854	A	8,0	114,20	913,60	64,92	519,36
1134-5689-01	WIREKONSOL 5-01	0	U944	A	5,0	150,90	754,50	0,00	0,00
1134-5705-01	DISTANS		U416		2,0	183,20	366,40	102,00	204,00
1134-5713-01	FJÄDER		U472		3,0	123,20	369,60	105,83	317,49
1134-5797-01	WASHER USE 137670:		U455	B	3,0	9,19	27,57	9,19	27,57
1134-5821-01	REMSKIVA		U763		1,0	305,30	305,30	169,98	169,98
1134-5824-01	FJÄDER		U471	A	1,0	44,10	44,10	44,10	44,10
1134-5872-01	LAGERBOX SMST		U793	A	1,0	734,90	734,90	407,88	407,88
1134-5884-01	PIVOTHJUL SMST		U671+	A	3,0	554,00	1 662,00	309,00	927,00
1134-5962-02	OLJEFILTER (PAPPER		U812+	A	6,0	210,30	1 261,80	124,86	749,16
1134-6080-01	PLATTA KPL-ÖVRE 5-		U791		1,0	825,40	825,40	460,44	460,44
1134-6097-02	USE 9400-0384-01		U841		1,0	153,00	153,00	153,00	153,00
1134-6198-01	PINNE		U545	A	1,0	156,00	156,00	89,64	89,64
1134-6205-01	TAPP		U835		1,0	179,80	179,80	102,00	102,00
1134-6231-01	KOMBIPLUGG 105C		U4TAK		1,0	361,80	361,80	200,88	200,88
1134-6234-01	DEFLEKTOR		U572		1,0	140,80	140,80	80,34	80,34
1134-6254-01	SPÄRR KPL		U475		1,0	88,20	88,20	49,44	49,44
1134-6274-01	REDSKAPSFÄSTE KPI		U435	A	1,0	373,10	373,10	207,06	207,06
1134-6279-01	ANSATSSKRUV		U848		3,0	18,50	55,50	11,10	33,30
1134-6281-01	GUMMISKYDD		U5TAK		1,0	154,90	154,90	86,52	86,52
1134-6282-01	RULLE-VÅ M.FÄSTE	0	U687	A	3,0	452,30	1 356,90	253,38	760,14
1134-6310-01	CLIPS		U586		5,0	15,80	79,00	9,30	46,50
1134-6311-01	BULT U6S 7/16" UNF-1		U673	A	4,0	23,70	94,80	13,62	54,48
1134-6312-01	MUTTER U6S BIW 7/16"		U8TAK1		8,0	20,40	163,20	20,40	163,20
1134-6314-01	SPÄNNARMSFÄSTE		U476	A	1,0	69,50	69,50	69,50	69,50
1134-6317-01	WIREFÄSTE		U443	A	3,0	68,00	204,00	68,00	204,00
1134-6340-02	FOTSTÖD (5-01)		U427		1,0	59,90	59,90	33,36	33,36
1134-6374-10	KEDJA (129 LÄNK) FZ		U622	A	2,0	260,10	520,20	145,26	290,52
1134-6378-02	STYRKEDJA SMST		U494	A	1,0	565,30	565,30	315,18	315,18
1134-6414-01	FJÄDER		U578	A	2,0	43,00	86,00	43,00	86,00
1134-6516-01	SPÄNNRULLE	0	U416	E	1,0	117,00	117,00	117,00	117,00
1134-6565-01	LYFTWIRE		U436		1,0	237,40	237,40	132,90	132,90
1134-7054-01	REGLAGEKABEL		U14G	A	1,0	1 119,40	1 119,40	621,12	621,12
1134-7220-02	DISTANS		U577	B	1,0	305,30	305,30	39,96	39,96
1134-7281-01	BROMSWIRE		U14104		1,0	271,40	271,40	151,44	151,44
1134-7465-01	SATS-FÄSTEN (VÅ+HÅ)		U712+	A	10,0	508,80	5 088,00	284,28	2 842,80
1134-7477-01	HJULBYGEL KPL 7-14		U8TAK	A	2,0	944,10	1 888,20	525,30	1 050,60
1134-7595-01	DISTANS		U464	B	4,0	47,50	190,00	40,53	162,12
1134-7729-01	KOPPLINGSSTAG		UR1/2		2,0	178,60	357,20	24,86	49,72
1134-7771-01	KEDJA M KEDJELÅS		U493		1,0	795,10	795,10	795,10	795,10
1134-7783-01	SÄKERHETSPLUGGS:		U793	B	13,0	117,00	1 521,00	64,92	843,96
1134-7786-01	REP.KIT-THREAD INSI		U854		9,0	38,90	350,10	38,90	350,10
1134-7815-01	REMSKIVA		U462		1,0	848,00	848,00	472,80	472,80
1134-9001-01	ROTORKNIV (100B)		U981	A	1,0	791,50	791,50	791,50	791,50
1134-9002-01	MULCHERKNIV 100M/		U935	A	1,0	768,90	768,90	429,54	429,54
1134-9003-01	ROTORKNIV (85B)		U971	A	2,0	701,00	1 402,00	701,00	1 402,00
1134-9004-01	DRIVREM		UR31		1,0	186,60	186,60	186,60	186,60
1134-9007-01	DRIVREM		UR31	A	1,0	190,00	190,00	190,00	190,00
1134-9008-01	DRIVREM		UR31	A	2,0	199,80	399,60	199,80	399,60
1134-9009-01	DRIVREM		UR31	A	3,0	202,00	606,00	189,21	567,63
1134-9011-01	DRIVREM		UR31	A	2,0	350,50	701,00	350,50	701,00
1134-9013-01	DRIVREM		UR31	A	1,0	212,00	212,00	140,34	140,34
1134-9014-01	DRIVREM		UR31	A	3,0	282,70	848,10	157,62	472,86
1134-9015-01	DRIVREM		UR32	A	2,0	364,60	729,20	218,76	437,52
1134-9016-01	DRIVREM		UR32		1,0	473,80	473,80	265,74	265,74



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 9 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1134-9019-01	DRIVREM		UR32		1,0	336,23	336,23	336,23	336,23
1134-9021-01	STYRWIRE (PARK 200		U741	B	4,0	750,00	3 000,00	328,80	1 315,20
1134-9022-01	STYRWIRE (PARK)		U742		3,0	542,70	1 628,10	318,30	954,90
1134-9023-01	STYRWIRE (VILLA)		U733	A	1,0	564,40	564,40	564,40	564,40
1134-9024-01	LAGER (4 ST)		U914	A	3,0	159,40	478,20	107,08	321,24
1134-9025-01	LINHJUL (2 ST)		U751	A	3,0	166,20	498,60	92,70	278,10
1134-9026-01	BEARING BUSH (4) U5		U442	B	1,0	153,04	153,04	153,04	153,04
1134-9028-01	GUMMISTROPP (3 ST)		U756	A	1,0	43,20	43,20	120,54	120,54
1134-9029-01	DRIVREM		UR32	A	2,0	197,80	395,60	197,80	395,60
1134-9030-01	REM		UR32	A	1,0	473,80	473,80	473,80	473,80
1134-9031-01	DRIVREM		UR32	A	6,0	260,10	1 560,60	153,90	923,40
1134-9032-01	DRIVREM		UR32	A	1,0	320,30	320,30	192,18	192,18
1134-9033-01	DRIVE BELT		UR33		3,0	93,50	280,50	93,50	280,50
1134-9034-01	DRIVREM		UR33	A	1,0	422,30	422,30	422,30	422,30
1134-9035-01	DRIVREM		UR33	A	2,0	210,10	420,20	210,10	420,20
1134-9038-01	MULCHERKNIV (85M)		U981	A	3,0	599,30	1 797,90	599,30	1 797,90
1134-9039-01	MULCHERKNIV (121M)		U981	B	1,0	859,30	859,30	478,98	478,98
1134-9041-01	DRIVREM		UR33	A	2,0	359,50	719,00	287,60	575,20
1134-9043-01	DRIVREM		UR33	A	2,0	361,80	723,60	200,88	401,76
1134-9044-01	DRIVREM		UR33		1,0	407,00	407,00	239,76	239,76
1134-9045-01	DRIVREM		UR33	A	2,0	407,00	814,00	308,17	616,34
1134-9047-01	DRIVREM		UR33	A	3,0	373,10	1 119,30	218,76	656,28
1134-9048-01	DRIVREM		UR34	A	7,0	313,10	2 191,70	187,86	1 315,02
1134-9049-01	DRIVREM		UR34		4,0	655,80	2 623,20	364,62	1 458,48
1134-9052-01	KNIVBALK KPL (102M)		U961		1,0	1 004,30	1 004,30	1 004,30	1 004,30
1134-9053-01	KNIVSATS		U954+	A	14,0	247,60	3 466,40	224,23	3 139,22
1134-9055-01	DRIVREM		UR34	A	1,0	179,20	179,20	179,20	179,20
1134-9056-01	DRIVREM		UR34	B	3,0	361,80	1 085,40	215,70	647,10
1134-9058-01	DRIVREM		UR34	A	4,0	182,00	728,00	177,00	708,00
1134-9060-01	V-BELT		UR34		1,0	60,00	60,00	60,00	60,00
1134-9066-01	DRIVREM		UR34	A	2,0	205,80	411,60	205,80	411,60
1134-9067-01	DRIVREM		UR34	A	1,0	429,70	429,70	370,93	370,93
1134-9068-01	DRIVREM		UR34	A	2,0	268,80	537,60	268,80	537,60
1134-9076-01	DRIVREM		UR41	A	4,0	237,40	949,60	237,40	949,60
1134-9078-01	DRIVREM		UR41	A	2,0	195,70	391,40	195,70	391,40
1134-9079-01	DRIVREM		UR41	A	9,0	316,60	2 849,40	184,80	1 663,20
1134-9081-01	KNIVBALK KPL (121M)		U961		1,0	1 243,70	1 243,70	692,16	692,16
1134-9082-01	KNIVSATS KPL		U939	A	5,0	294,00	1 470,00	283,05	1 415,25
1134-9083-01	STYRWIRE (VILLA)		U734	A	1,0	593,60	593,60	593,60	593,60
1134-9084-01	STYRWIRE KPL (PARK)		U743	A	6,0	441,00	2 646,00	280,09	1 680,54
1134-9085-01	STYRWIRE (VILLA)		U744		3,0	853,70	2 561,10	475,86	1 427,58
1134-9087-01	DRIVREM		UR41	A	3,0	452,30	1 356,90	432,84	1 298,52
1134-9097-01	DRIVREM		UR41	A	7,0	411,00	2 877,00	390,45	2 733,15
1134-9098-01	DRIVREM PTO		UR41	A	5,0	214,20	1 071,00	128,52	642,60
1134-9099-01	STYRWIRE KPL		U725	A	4,0	497,50	1 990,00	278,10	1 112,40
1134-9100-01	DRIVREM-SPECIAL (1		UR42		2,0	339,20	678,40	270,34	540,68
1134-9101-01	DRIVREM-SPECIAL (1		UR42	A	5,0	387,30	1 936,50	387,30	1 936,50
1134-9102-01	DRIVREM-SPECIAL (1		UR42		3,0	370,00	1 110,00	216,30	648,90
1134-9103-01	DRIVREM-SPECIAL (1		UR42	A	5,0	451,10	2 255,50	431,94	2 159,70
1134-9107-01	KNIVSATS (110 COMB		U981		2,0	448,08	896,16	448,08	896,16
1134-9108-01	DRIVREM-SPECIAL (1		UR42	A	6,0	260,00	1 560,00	260,00	1 560,00
1134-9109-01	DRIVREM-SPECIAL (9		UR42	A	9,0	361,80	3 256,20	361,80	3 256,20
1134-9116-01	KNIVBALK KPL (85C)		U991		2,0	764,30	1 528,60	458,58	917,16
1134-9118-01	KNIVBALK KPL (105C)		U991	A	4,0	961,10	3 844,40	854,48	3 417,92
1134-9119-01	KNIVSATS KPL		U942+	A	4,0	279,00	1 116,00	278,97	1 115,88
1134-9121-01	KNIVBALK KPL (107M)		U93	A	1,0	983,70	983,70	546,96	546,96
1134-9123-02	KNIVSATS KPL (CCW)		U953	A	7,0	305,30	2 137,10	169,98	1 189,86
1134-9124-01	KNIVBALK KPL (110 C		U991	A	3,0	820,00	2 460,00	782,11	2 346,33
1134-9126-01	STÖDRULLAR		U636		2,0	418,30	836,60	234,84	469,68
1134-9127-01	KUGGREMSKIVA M.N/		U621+	A	4,0	407,00	1 628,00	406,18	1 624,72
1134-9129-01	KNIVBALK KPL		U991	A	2,0	825,40	1 650,80	460,44	920,88



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 10 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1134-9130-01	KNIVSATS		U991	A	4,0	270,00	1 080,00	270,00	1 080,00
1134-9131-01	KNIVBALK KPL (TITAN		U9G	A	1,0	827,10	827,10	827,10	827,10
1134-9133-01	TANDAD REM 78		UR42	A	3,0	271,40	814,20	271,40	814,20
1134-9136-01	KILREM		UR43	A	1,0	330,60	330,60	330,60	330,60
1134-9138-01	STYRWIRE (PRIMO)		U722	A	1,0	336,90	336,90	336,90	336,90
1134-9139-01	STÖDHJULSSATS		U665		6,0	655,80	3 934,80	364,62	2 187,72
1134-9140-01	HJULBUSSNING - SAT		U672		9,0	90,60	815,40	54,36	489,24
1134-9146-01	KILREM		UR43	A	4,0	285,30	1 141,20	171,18	684,72
1134-9147-01	KILREM (KEVLAR)		UR43	A	23,0	416,10	9 570,30	249,66	5 742,18
1134-9149-01	KILREM (KEVLAR)		UR43	A	4,0	416,10	1 664,40	249,66	998,64
1134-9152-01	KILREM (KEVLAR)		UR43	B	10,0	565,00	5 650,00	565,00	5 650,00
1134-9154-01	STYRWIRE		U732	A	2,0	407,00	814,00	407,00	814,00
1134-9155-01	BUSSNINGAR (8 ST)		U842		5,0	377,00	1 885,00	7,65	38,25
1134-9156-01	KILREM (KEVLAR)		UR43	A	2,0	620,00	1 240,00	620,00	1 240,00
1134-9157-01	KILREM (KEVLAR)		UR51	A	23,0	467,60	10 754,80	280,56	6 452,88
1134-9158-01	KNIVSATS (100 COMB		U991	A	1,0	791,50	791,50	441,90	441,90
1134-9160-01	KILREM		UR51		1,0	490,30	490,30	294,18	294,18
1134-9163-01	LUFTFILTER WM 12,5		U612	A	10,0	205,80	2 058,00	114,36	1 143,60
1134-9164-01	KILREM		UR51	A	8,0	429,70	3 437,60	316,49	2 531,92
1134-9165-01	KILREM		UR51	A	1,0	305,30	305,30	274,40	274,40
1134-9169-01	REM		UR51	A	3,0	271,40	814,20	271,40	814,20
1134-9173-01	KILREM		UR52	A	1,0	140,88	140,88	140,88	140,88
1134-9182-02	TANDAD REM 85 QF (I		UR52	A	8,0	319,00	2 552,00	319,00	2 552,00
1134-9184-01	TANDAD REM		UR52	B	13,0	305,30	3 968,90	181,26	2 356,38
1134-9186-01	DRIVREM		UR52	A	1,0	429,70	429,70	429,70	429,70
1134-9187-02	DRIVREM		UR52	A	1,0	429,70	429,70	429,70	429,70
1134-9189-02	TANDAD REM 105 (FÖ		UR52	A	9,0	319,00	2 871,00	182,94	1 646,46
1134-9190-01	TANDAD REM PARK 9		UR53	B	1,0	667,40	667,40	400,44	400,44
1134-9191-01	TANDAD REM PARK 1		UR53	A	2,0	519,00	1 038,00	519,00	1 038,00
1134-9192-01	TANDAD REM VILLA II		UR53		1,0	559,30	559,30	335,58	335,58
1134-9193-01	TANDAD REM 85M		UR53	A	1,0	282,70	282,70	282,70	282,70
1134-9194-01	TANDAD REM 102M		UR53	A	2,0	268,80	537,60	161,28	322,56
1134-9195-01	TANDAD REM PARK 1		UR53	A	1,0	1 413,30	1 413,30	1 218,24	1 218,24
1134-9196-01	TANDAD REM 92M		UR53	A	1,0	576,80	576,80	576,80	576,80
1134-9197-01	TANDAD REM VILLA 1		UR53	A	1,0	1 469,90	1 469,90	1 469,90	1 469,90
1134-9198-02	TANDAD REM 95 (FÖF		UR54	A	3,0	319,00	957,00	319,00	957,00
1134-9211-02	KNIV MULCHING ZT 5:		U971		1,0	1 045,30	1 045,30	1 045,30	1 045,30
1134-9213-01	TRANSMISSIONS REM		UR54		1,0	610,60	610,60	610,60	610,60
1134-9215-01	AGGREGATSREM ZTF		UR54		1,0	1 639,50	1 639,50	1 639,50	1 639,50
1134-9239-01	REM	0	UR54	A	10,0	607,70	6 077,00	0,00	0,00
1134-9241-01	PTO REM PARK 2WD+		UR54	B	1,0	497,50	497,50	497,50	497,50
1134-9242-01	DRIVREM - 4WD	0	UR54	E	1,0	373,10	373,10	373,10	373,10
1134-9244-01	DRIVREM - 2WD		UR54	A	2,0	565,30	1 130,60	337,44	674,88
1134-9246-01	DRIVREM - 4WD	0	UR54	A	4,0	373,10	1 492,40	373,10	1 492,40
1135-2528-01	GUMMIMANSCHETT		U846	A	1,0	74,60	74,60	74,60	74,60
1135-2754-01	TÄNDNINGSLÄS	0	U615	A	1,0	1 300,30	1 300,30	723,06	723,06
1135-3307-01	DRAGFJÄDER	0	U566	E	2,0	187,10	374,20	111,24	222,48
1135-3753-01	SPÄNNARM KPL		U525		1,0	881,90	881,90	491,34	491,34
1135-4195-02	AVGASRÖR KPL		U6TAK		1,0	1 684,70	1 684,70	936,30	936,30
1137-0006-01	REMSKIVA		U925	A	1,0	293,40	293,40	174,30	174,30
1137-0015-01	REMSKIVA		U762	A	2,0	217,10	434,20	129,78	259,56
1137-0062-03	CHOKEREGLAGAGE KPL		U13102		1,0	315,18	315,18	315,18	315,18
1137-0063-01	GASWIRE		U13106		1,0	325,20	325,20	139,08	139,08
1137-0063-02	GASWIRE		U13103		2,0	139,08	278,16	139,08	278,16
1137-0121-01	MELLANLÄGG	0	U544	E	1,0	59,90	59,90	59,90	59,90
1137-0193-01	HYDRAULSLANG 90-B		U521		1,0	734,90	734,90	407,88	407,88
1137-0207-01	MOTORREMSKIVA		U763		1,0	294,00	294,00	163,80	163,80
1137-0259-01	HÖJDINSTÄLLNINGSS		U446		1,0	178,60	178,60	102,00	102,00
1137-0641-01	HANDSPAKSVENTIL	0	U6TAK	E	1,0	6 777,90	6 777,90	6 500,00	6 500,00
1137-0917-01	LYFTVAJER		U652		1,0	552,90	552,90	139,08	139,08
1137-0950-01	REMSKIVA		U492		1,0	203,50	203,50	114,36	114,36



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 11 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1137-1004-01	FJÄDER		U424		4,0	29,40	117,60	16,68	66,72
1137-1029-01	FJÄDER		U452		1,0	28,30	28,30	28,30	28,30
1137-1137-01	BROMSVAJER DUBBE		U14105 B		1,0	1 504,60	1 504,60	692,16	692,16
1139-0007-01	BRICKA (FÖR HYDRAI	0	U7TAK3E		1,0	37,30	37,30	21,00	21,00
1139-0008-01	MUTTER (FÖR HYDRA	0	U7TAK3E		1,0	37,30	37,30	21,00	21,00
1139-0009-01	KIL (FÖR HYDRAULMC	0	U7TAK3A		1,0	95,90	95,90	51,90	51,90
1139-0240-01	PACKING		U488 B		1,0	10,00	10,00	10,00	10,00
1139-1043-01	BUSHING		U486		1,0	53,98	53,98	35,09	35,09
1139-1044-01	TÄTNING 25.4*42*8		U848+ B		12,0	185,20	2 222,40	105,06	1 260,72
1139-1050-01	PLUG		U484		2,0	21,00	42,00	21,00	42,00
1139-1061-01	COLLAR 10*20*20		U532		1,0	25,00	25,00	25,00	25,00
1139-1080-01	TÄTNING 19*32*8		U852 A		2,0	106,80	213,60	106,80	213,60
1139-1147-01	FILTER		U852		1,0	886,20	886,20	491,34	491,34
1139-1148-01	STIFT		U847		1,0	30,90	30,90	5,70	5,70
1139-1156-01	BUSSNING		U485		2,0	75,60	151,20	31,50	63,00
1139-1165-01	ANELLO DI TENUTA		U853		1,0	30,40	30,40	30,40	30,40
1139-1186-01	FILTER		U851+ A		2,0	749,90	1 499,80	749,90	1 499,80
1139-1187-01	SWASH PLATE CMP		U851		1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1139-1246-01	PUMPAXEL		U847		2,0	499,90	999,80	278,10	556,20
1139-1260-01	BROMSSKO		U592		1,0	17,50	17,50	9,48	9,48
1139-1290-01	PACKNING		U845		1,0	12,20	12,20	3,41	3,41
1139-1301-01	RÖR		U915 A		1,0	87,50	87,50	48,84	48,84
1139-1303-01	TÄTNINGSRING		U844		1,0	39,10	39,10	22,26	22,26
1139-1306-01	ADAPTER		U914 A		2,0	50,30	100,60	24,12	48,24
1139-1344-01	"HJULAXEL-VÄ (L=11 :		U684		1,0	659,00	659,00	659,00	659,00
1139-1396-01	TÄTNINGSRING		U852		1,0	187,50	187,50	105,06	105,06
1139-1414-01	BUSSNING (19.05)		U441		3,0	50,30	150,90	24,12	72,36
1139-1439-01	DIFFERENTIALDREV	0	U425 E		1,0	1 420,20	1 420,20	784,86	784,86
1139-1447-01	TÄTNINGSRING		U422 A		2,0	140,90	281,80	80,34	160,68
1139-1469-01	REMSKIVA		U762+ A		2,0	446,00	892,00	446,00	892,00
1139-1481-01	SATS-TÄTNINGAR		U853		1,0	459,25	459,25	459,25	459,25
1139-1484-01	REMSKIVA		U761		2,0	407,00	814,00	151,44	302,88
1139-1488-01	FILTER		U854 A		1,0	386,30	386,30	216,30	216,30
1139-1498-01	FILTER		U852		1,0	295,40	295,40	295,40	295,40
1139-1595-01	VENTIL		U483		2,0	139,80	279,60	108,54	217,08
1139-1735-01	TÄTNINGSHUVA		U852 A		2,0	77,30	154,60	63,68	127,36
1139-1750-01	LÄSRING		U485		1,0	13,60	13,60	7,56	7,56
1139-2086-01	OLJEFILTER		U822		1,0	995,00	995,00	774,07	774,07
1139-2607-01	O-RING		U7TAK3		1,0	48,60	48,60	31,71	31,71
1139-2610-01	OLJEFILTER		U7TAK2A		1,0	184,30	184,30	184,30	184,30
1139-2628-01	BRÄNSLEFILTER		U7TAK3A		1,0	124,40	124,40	124,40	124,40
1139-2629-01	FLÅKREM	0	UR54 A		1,0	316,60	316,60	0,00	0,00
1139-2635-01	OLJEFILTER		U7TAK2B		2,0	159,40	318,80	118,29	236,58
1139-2637-01	FILTER		U7TAK2B		3,0	124,40	373,20	82,95	248,85
1139-2696-01	MOTOR SHAFT KIT	0	U556 A		1,0	488,60	488,60	0,00	0,00
1139-2746-01	TÄTNINGSSATS	0	U646 A		1,0	3 375,50	3 375,50	0,00	0,00
114372771/0	LABELS KIT 8 ST		U915		1,0	125,30	125,30	125,30	125,30
1151-0128-14	DRIVREM		UR61 B		1,0	88,20	88,20	0,00	0,00
1151-9003-01	BLADES SB + SCREW		U952		1,0	112,50	112,50	112,50	112,50
118001003/2	STÄLLDON	0	U4103 A		1,0	2 826,70	2 826,70	2 826,70	2 826,70
118001004/2	HÖJDINSTÄLLNING EI		U663 A		1,0	2 826,70	2 826,70	1 591,98	1 591,98
118120065/0	BATTERI 12V 30AH		UGOLV A		2,0	527,16	1 054,32	527,16	1 054,32
118120067/0	BATTERI LI-ION 10,8V	0	U4TAK A		1,0	560,00	560,00	560,00	560,00
118120068/0	BATTERI 18AH		UGOLV		1,0	319,00	319,00	319,00	319,00
118204152/1	BATTERILADDARE LI-	0	U926 A		3,0	437,80	1 313,40	437,80	1 313,40
118204159/0	EXTERN STRÖMFÖRS	0	U657 A		1,0	1 183,00	1 183,00	723,06	723,06
118210016/1	TÄNDNINGSNYCKEL I		U482		4,0	102,90	411,60	57,48	229,92
118399400/0	HYDRAULFILTER KPL		U824		2,0	983,70	1 967,40	546,96	1 093,92
118399402/0	HYDRAULFILTER KPL		U823 A		7,0	576,60	4 036,20	576,60	4 036,20
118450051/0	BRYTARE		U844		1,0	149,20	149,20	83,46	83,46
118450065/1	TÄNDNINGSLÄS		U441		1,0	305,30	305,30	169,98	169,98



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 12 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
118450074/0	BRYTARE		U855		1,0	58,85	58,85	58,85	58,85
118450075/1	TÄNDNINGSLÅS		U856		1,0	194,50	194,50	151,34	151,34
118459102/0	LED-LAMPA 3,5W		U422		1,0	94,26	94,26	94,26	94,26
118550001/0	TANKLOCK		U821	A	1,0	43,00	43,00	43,00	43,00
118550002/0	FJÄDER		U847		9,0	47,50	427,50	26,58	239,22
118550010/0	SKRUV		U845		2,0	12,96	25,92	12,96	25,92
118550011/0	LUFTFILTER		U912	A	4,0	24,90	99,60	14,22	56,88
118550013/0	VENTILATIONS RÖR		U562		3,0	18,04	54,12	18,04	54,12
118550015/0	GOVERNOR SPRING		U848		2,0	17,85	35,70	17,85	35,70
118550019/0	PACKNINGSSATS-FÖR		U852		1,0	33,00	33,00	33,00	33,00
118550020/0	AIR VANE KIT		U832	B	4,0	95,50	382,00	95,50	382,00
118550029/0	LINKAGE SPRING		U853		1,0	8,00	8,00	8,00	8,00
118550032/0	MUTTER-LJUDDÄMPA		U836		2,0	12,40	24,80	6,90	13,80
118550055/0	REWIND SPRING & ST		U555		3,0	50,20	150,60	50,20	150,60
118550069/0	PINN BULT-LJUDDÄMP		U841	A	1,0	113,10	113,10	64,92	64,92
118550104/1	CRANKSHAFT - NLA		U554		1,0	137,90	137,90	137,90	137,90
118550122/0	PACKNINGSSATS		U7TAK1		1,0	67,26	67,26	67,26	67,26
118550131/0	TÄTNINGSRING		U853		1,0	70,10	70,10	38,94	38,94
118550133/0	LUFTFILTERKÅPA (RV		U811		1,0	44,10	44,10	24,72	24,72
118550143/0	BRÄNSLETANK		U2101		2,0	271,40	542,80	151,44	302,88
118550144/0	AIR FILTER COVER U	0	U921	B	1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
118550147/0	LUFTFILTER		U813	A	3,0	48,60	145,80	48,60	145,80
118550149/0	CHOKELÄNK		U545		1,0	13,60	13,60	7,56	7,56
118550151/0	REGULATORFJÄDER		U844		1,0	12,90	12,90	6,90	6,90
118550161/1	STARTER ASSEMBLY		U696	B	1,0	400,00	400,00	400,00	400,00
118550163/0	TANK KPL		U2101		3,0	520,10	1 560,30	290,46	871,38
118550187/0	LUFTFILTER		U811	A	4,0	41,80	167,20	24,72	98,88
118550199/0	LUFTFILTER		U815+	A	3,0	194,50	583,50	184,91	554,73
118550200/0	LUFTFILTERKÅPA		U692		1,0	134,50	134,50	77,28	77,28
118550202/1	USE 118550202/2		U692		1,0	123,25	123,25	123,25	123,25
118550208/1	GENERATOR		U721	A	1,0	616,20	616,20	353,52	353,52
118550216/0	REPARATIONSSATS F		U588		1,0	48,60	48,60	27,18	27,18
118550225/1	VENTILATIONSSLANG		U826	B	1,0	71,20	71,20	42,66	42,66
118550231/1	VEVSTAKE		U851	B	2,0	452,30	904,60	253,38	506,76
118550254/0	FLÄKT		U724		3,0	167,90	503,70	95,82	287,46
118550257/0	LUFTFILTER		U924	A	2,0	93,70	187,40	93,70	187,40
118550260/0	FJÄDER		U5107	A	1,0	31,90	31,90	19,14	19,14
118550321/0	LUFTFILTER		U7TAK4A		1,0	154,30	154,30	154,30	154,30
118550333/0	ENGINE GASKET SET		U7TAK1		1,0	119,00	119,00	119,00	119,00
118550359/0	PACKNING		U7TAK1		1,0	49,70	49,70	27,84	27,84
118550376/0	SVÄNGHJULSBROMS		U575		1,0	316,60	316,60	176,16	176,16
118550380/1	VEVHUSPACKNING		U7TAK1		1,0	133,90	133,90	80,34	80,34
118550405/0	PACKNINGSSATS (CY		U7TAK1		1,0	235,70	235,70	140,28	140,28
118550432/0	BRÄNSLESLANG		U834		1,0	22,60	22,60	22,60	22,60
118550443/0	OIL SEAL USE 118551		U852		4,0	39,78	159,12	39,78	159,12
118550449/0	PACKNINGSSATS (CY		U7TAK1		1,0	395,70	395,70	222,48	222,48
118550450/0	ENGINE GASKET SET		U7TAK1B		5,0	187,56	937,80	187,56	937,80
118550452/0	LUFTFILTER		U811	A	4,0	69,00	276,00	69,00	276,00
118550527/0	FILTER YTTRE		U856	A	2,0	56,50	113,00	56,50	113,00
118550632/1	FLÄKTHUS M START F		U2101		1,0	210,97	210,97	210,97	210,97
118550639/1	TÄNDNINGSNYPPEL	0	U457	E	2,0	69,00	138,00	0,00	0,00
118550698/0	LUFTRENINGSPUMP		U432	A	2,0	104,00	208,00	104,00	208,00
118550704/0	LUFTFILTER		U491		3,0	28,30	84,90	28,30	84,90
118550705/0	AVGASRÖR		U834		1,0	18,10	18,10	10,50	10,50
118550715/0	BRÄNSLEFILTER		U843		1,0	17,50	17,50	10,50	10,50
118550716/0	BRÄNSLESLANG		U436	A	2,0	21,50	43,00	21,31	42,62
118550737/0	LUFTFILTER KPL		U692	B	1,0	190,00	190,00	109,98	109,98
118551325/0	START KPL		U784		1,0	486,20	486,20	287,40	287,40
118551406/0	LUFTFILTER	0	U773	E	4,0	142,50	570,00	142,50	570,00
118551531/0	PACKNING		U721	A	2,0	133,40	266,80	111,19	222,38
118551534/0	VENTILKÅPA		U721	A	2,0	67,90	135,80	67,90	135,80



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 13 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
118551535/0	BULT		U751	A	4,0	18,10	72,40	18,10	72,40
118551566/0	OLJEFILTER		U823+	A	3,0	151,50	454,50	151,50	454,50
118551590/0	LUFTFILTER		U815	A	10,0	395,70	3 957,00	395,70	3 957,00
118552462/0	LITHIUM-ION BATTERI		U454+	A	3,0	712,80	2 138,40	427,68	1 283,04
118563206/0	BRÄNSLEKRAN		U454		2,0	125,70	251,40	125,70	251,40
118710580/0	MANÖVERDOSA		U526		1,0	661,40	661,40	367,74	367,74
118736112/0	SOLENOID KPL SERV		U864+	A	2,0	312,70	625,40	312,70	625,40
118800011/0	KILREM		UR61	B	4,0	149,10	596,40	71,10	284,40
118800012/0	DRIVREM		UR61		3,0	159,30	477,90	59,94	179,82
118800189/0	SKRUV 4.8 X 16		U765		7,0	13,60	95,20	7,56	52,92
118800264/0	GENOMFÖRING		U765		2,0	10,70	21,40	6,00	12,00
118800332/0	AXEL		U593		1,0	151,44	151,44	151,44	151,44
118800496/0	WIRE SHEATH		U13107		1,0	157,20	157,20	89,64	89,64
118800547/0	SÄKERHETSGREPP	0	U487	E	1,0	132,30	132,30	132,30	132,30
118800741/0	STARTFJÄDER		U854	B	5,0	36,20	181,00	21,66	108,30
118801231/0	TÄNDSPOLE KPL		U826		1,0	237,40	237,40	187,31	187,31
118801297/0	LUFTFILTERKAPA-GU		U772	B	1,0	39,54	39,54	0,00	0,00
118801341/0	SKYDD		U523		1,0	157,20	157,20	89,64	89,64
118801434/0	SÄKERHETSSPAK, SV		U766		1,0	14,70	14,70	14,70	14,70
118801439/0	TANKLOCK		U442		1,0	58,00	58,00	58,00	58,00
118801526/0	LUFTFILTER		U447		1,0	13,60	13,60	8,04	8,04
118801616/0	SÄCK		U7TAK4		3,0	165,10	495,30	92,70	278,10
118802069/0	STARTKOPP		U432		1,0	34,00	34,00	34,00	34,00
118803490/0	OLJEFILTER		U812+	A	1,0	161,70	161,70	161,70	161,70
118803496/0	OPC N.L. PC BOARD		U424		1,0	429,00	429,00	429,00	429,00
118804908/0	LUFTFILTER KPL	0	U4TAK1E		1,0	53,10	53,10	29,64	29,64
118805306/0	TRANSPARENT TUBE	0	U577	E	1,0	12,40	12,40	6,90	6,90
118820219/0	REM		UR61	B	1,0	221,60	221,60	221,60	221,60
118820303/0	KILREM	0	UR25	E	1,0	418,30	418,30	234,84	234,84
118820625/0	BRYTBULT	0	U445	E	4,0	12,40	49,60	12,40	49,60
118820942/0	O-RING		U833		4,0	12,40	49,60	6,90	27,60
118820945/0	O-RING		U422		1,0	12,40	12,40	12,40	12,40
118820947/0	O-RING		U833		4,0	12,40	49,60	6,90	27,60
119216035/0	LAGER		U843	A	1,0	28,30	28,30	16,68	16,68
119410608/1	BRYTARE VÄXELLÅD/		U486		2,0	495,80	991,60	182,34	364,68
119410619/0	MIKROBRYTARE		U434		1,0	384,40	384,40	222,48	222,48
119410622/1	MICROBRYTARE SVAI		U855		3,0	53,60	160,80	32,16	96,48
119410623/0	MICROBRYTARE VIT		U855		1,0	61,10	61,10	34,02	34,02
120001069/0	USE 9987-5332-16		U594		3,0	3,40	10,20	3,40	10,20
120001078/0	MUTTER LOC-KING 3/		U475		3,0	30,50	91,50	17,28	51,84
120001085/0	MUTTER LOC-KING 5/		U588		4,0	41,80	167,20	23,46	93,84
120001157/0	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U472		1,0	48,56	48,56	31,56	31,56
120001219/0	KNIV		U961		3,0	554,00	1 662,00	331,86	995,58
120001235/0	SPACER		U835		1,0	10,20	10,20	10,20	10,20
122034508/0	BUSSNING (PLAST)	0	U8TAK1E		1,0	12,40	12,40	12,40	12,40
122041940/0	BUSSNING (22041940/		U827		1,0	53,10	53,10	29,64	29,64
122042022/0	MULCHING COMPASS		U846		1,0	40,70	40,70	22,86	22,86
122076645/0	KIL		U532		2,0	13,60	27,20	7,56	15,12
122120105/2	KUGGHJUL		U444	A	5,0	79,70	398,50	47,58	237,90
122122201/0	KULLAGER		U463		2,0	18,10	36,20	5,72	11,44
122122202/0	PLÅTKULLAGER D12		U463		1,0	17,00	17,00	9,48	9,48
122280001/0	PACKNING	0	U541	E	5,0	33,80	169,00	33,80	169,00
122280002/0	PACKNING	0	U541	E	5,0	15,80	79,00	15,80	79,00
122280004/0	PACKNING KNIVMOTC	0	U482	E	1,0	33,80	33,80	33,80	33,80
122280005/0	PACKNING	0	U431	E	1,0	18,60	18,60	18,60	18,60
122280006/0	CHASSIPACKNING	0	U585	E	3,0	56,80	170,40	56,80	170,40
122291050/0	BLACK HANDGRIP		U838		1,0	114,20	114,20	64,92	64,92
122399900/0	KNOPP		U595	A	1,0	12,40	12,40	12,40	12,40
122430210/0	FJÄDER		U5101	A	1,0	13,60	13,60	11,59	11,59
122430311/0	ÖGLA 5-01		U432		1,0	55,40	55,40	30,90	30,90
122430314/0	SKRUVÖGLA		U576		7,0	47,50	332,50	28,44	199,08



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 14 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
122450436/0	FJÄDER		U574		1,0	40,70	40,70	22,86	22,86
122450439/0	FJÄDER REMSPÄNNIN		U463		2,0	27,10	54,20	16,68	33,36
122450446/0	FJÄDER		U597		4,0	12,40	49,60	6,90	27,60
122465611/0	KNIVFÄSTE (FRIKTION		U611	B	2,0	142,00	284,00	80,34	160,68
122465612/1	KNIVFÄSTE D=25		U611	B	3,0	113,30	339,90	67,98	203,94
122465631/0	FRICTION BLADE HUE		U611		1,0	102,90	102,90	57,48	57,48
122465632/0	KNIVFÄSTE		U611	B	4,0	106,30	425,20	59,34	237,36
122517701/0	LOWER HANDLE PIN		U552		1,0	8,00	8,00	8,00	8,00
122524326/0	ANSATSBULT M8X40		U847		1,0	54,30	54,30	6,42	6,42
122524329/0	ANSATSBULT		U594		1,0	98,40	98,40	78,24	78,24
122524340/0	HJULBULT		U836		1,0	21,50	21,50	11,94	11,94
122570125/0	KUGGHJUL		U5101		2,0	122,60	245,20	73,56	147,12
122570128/0	KUGGHJUL 511		U598		2,0	116,50	233,00	64,92	129,84
122601915/0	SPÄNNRULLE KPL.		U844		1,0	171,90	171,90	102,60	102,60
122601917/0	REMSKIVA		U566		2,0	195,60	391,20	111,24	222,48
122601918/0	MOTORREMSKIVA		U922	A	1,0	200,70	200,70	114,36	114,36
122675110/0	FJÄDERBRICKA FS 13		U842		1,0	4,25	4,25	4,25	4,25
122680006/1	BRICKA		U835		1,0	14,70	14,70	8,16	8,16
122785061/0	COVER SUPPORT		U4TAK		1,0	14,78	14,78	14,78	14,78
123020005/0	CRANKSHAFT 430-48C		U766		1,0	67,32	67,32	67,32	67,32
123044017/0	ELEKTRONIKSPOLE		U771		1,0	105,40	105,40	105,40	105,40
123049005/0	SKRUVMEJSEL V-CUT		U535		2,0	79,00	158,00	46,98	93,96
123051000/0	TÄNDSTIFT CHAMPIO	0	U1124	A	12,0	48,60	583,20	0,00	0,00
123054025/1	FÖRGASARE		U837		2,0	339,00	678,00	188,52	377,04
123280059/0	PACKNING		U766		1,0	11,30	11,30	6,78	6,78
123315076/0	THROTTLE LEVER		U842		1,0	17,85	17,85	17,85	17,85
123430584/0	FJÄDER		U431	A	2,0	50,90	101,80	28,44	56,88
123430609/0	GASREGLAGEFJÄDEF		U843		1,0	10,70	10,70	10,70	10,70
123670002/0	SKYDD	0	U751	E	1,0	11,30	11,30	0,00	0,00
123784012/0	STÖD		U583		2,0	64,40	128,80	35,82	71,64
123867031/0	RÖR		U767		1,0	49,70	49,70	27,84	27,84
123878024/0	SCREW, SELF-TAPPIN		U764		2,0	11,30	22,60	6,30	12,60
124487997/0	LÄSNÄL		U835	A	6,0	12,40	74,40	7,44	44,64
125033013/0	CONNECTING ROD		U573		1,0	294,00	294,00	163,80	163,80
125033045/1	CUTTING DECK BRAK		U553		1,0	418,30	418,30	234,84	234,84
125033060/0	VATTENSLANGNIPPEL	0	U372	B	4,0	12,40	49,60	0,00	0,00
125033109/0	LYFTSTAG		U564	A	2,0	75,80	151,60	42,66	85,32
125190092/0	DEFLEKTOR		U4TAK		1,0	52,00	52,00	29,04	29,04
125207200/0	KNIVAXELFÄSTE	0	U4104	E	1,0	407,00	407,00	0,00	0,00
125463200/0	KNIVFÄSTE		U615	A	4,0	77,30	309,20	77,30	309,20
125510072/1	DISTANS		U585		2,0	14,70	29,40	8,16	16,32
125510104/0	BULT		U837		1,0	14,30	14,30	14,30	14,30
125580020/2	STIFT		U464		4,0	66,70	266,80	37,08	148,32
125600056/0	UTKASTSKYDD		U7101		4,0	74,60	298,40	43,86	175,44
125601554/0	SPÄNNRULLE	0	U7106	A	1,0	206,30	206,30	206,30	206,30
125601587/0	REMSKIVA		U762		1,0	474,90	474,90	297,90	297,90
125722412/1	ELEKTRONIKKORT		U772	B	1,0	1 011,20	1 011,20	559,32	559,32
125722417/1	ELECTRONIC CARD		U813	B	1,0	1 363,40	1 363,40	753,96	753,96
125795001/1	TANK CAP TC HONDA		U821	A	2,0	63,90	127,80	63,90	127,80
125840012/0	CUTTING DECK TIE R		U843		1,0	44,20	44,20	44,20	44,20
125840027/0	POLSKYDD		U562		1,0	192,20	192,20	108,18	108,18
127160064/0	TRACTION TENSIONE	0	U484	E	2,0	40,70	81,40	40,70	81,40
127722354/2	ELEKTRONIKKORT		U813		1,0	806,70	806,70	448,08	448,08
127722355/1	ELEKTRONIKKORT		U424	B	2,0	1 109,40	2 218,80	559,32	1 118,64
13-0921-62	RAMVIKTER 2 X 13,5 t		UGOLV		2,0	1 596,00	3 192,00	1 596,00	3 192,00
13-0936-61	SNÖKEDJOR 16X7,5		U6GA		1,0	1 781,00	1 781,00	1 781,00	1 781,00
13-0940-61	SNÖKEDJOR 16"X6		U6GA		2,0	1 842,00	3 684,00	1 842,00	3 684,00
13-0992-62	RAC SNABBFÄSTE 2M		U783	A	1,0	814,00	814,00	814,00	814,00
13-0993-61	RAC SNABBFÄSTE 4M		U782	A	1,0	814,00	814,00	814,00	814,00
13-1958-12	GUMMISKRAPA		UR1/2		1,0	247,00	247,00	160,55	160,55
13-7914-11	SNÖKEDJOR 20"X10		U6TAK		1,0	1 735,50	1 735,50	1 735,50	1 735,50



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 15 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1319-0141-02	WHEEL STUD		U533		2,0	84,50	169,00	84,50	169,00
1319-0168-03	BRUSH AXLE		U7101		1,0	374,00	374,00	374,00	374,00
1319-0359-01	REP UPPSAMLARE		U534		1,0	20,00	20,00	20,00	20,00
1319-0442-01	BORSTKLÄMMA		U534		4,0	11,50	46,00	11,50	46,00
1319-1527-01	FJÄDER		U421		2,0	554,00	1 108,00	309,00	618,00
1319-1603-01	SHAFT		U411	B	1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1319-1613-01	VINGSKRUV		U476		1,0	18,50	18,50	18,50	18,50
1319-1656-01	KNIVBLAD-VERTIKAL		U494		2,0	252,40	504,80	0,00	0,00
1319-1721-01	SLAGA-SLAGHACK P/		U943		102,0	44,10	4 498,20	24,72	2 521,44
1319-1732-01	DISTANS		U655		1,0	678,40	678,40	0,00	0,00
1319-1767-01	SKYDD		U724		1,0	610,60	610,60	0,00	0,00
1319-1773-01	SATS SLAGOR MOSSI		U6TAK		1,0	3 278,90	3 278,90	1 820,04	1 820,04
1319-1918-01	DRIVREM (KEVLAR)		UR61		1,0	565,30	565,30	315,18	315,18
1319-2542-01	BORSTE		U528		7,0	576,60	4 036,20	321,36	2 249,52
1319-2566-01	KEDJA		U533		1,0	150,90	150,90	86,52	86,52
1319-2575-01	BORSTAXELBUSSNIN		U533		1,0	93,80	93,80	52,56	52,56
1319-2580-01	HJUL (PLAST)		U5TAK A		1,0	621,90	621,90	346,08	346,08
1319-2581-01	HJULBUSSNING (PLA		U482		1,0	142,50	142,50	80,34	80,34
1319-2589-01	PAWL		U844		1,0	168,40	168,40	168,40	168,40
1319-2597-01	E-RING		U845		2,0	14,88	29,76	14,88	29,76
1319-2630-01	"BORSTE 42""		U516		1,0	316,60	316,60	181,68	181,68
1319-2659-01	DRIVPINNE		U482		1,0	56,50	56,50	56,50	56,50
1319-2852-01	BRICKA		U844		2,0	48,60	97,20	27,18	54,36
135061406/0	DRIVREM		UR62		1,0	350,50	350,50	194,70	194,70
135061428/0	REM		UR25 A		1,0	316,60	316,60	316,60	316,60
135061503/0	DRIVREM	0	UR62 A		2,0	463,60	927,20	259,56	519,12
135062000/1	KILREM		UR62		2,0	271,40	542,80	216,34	432,68
135062001/0	KILREM		UR62		1,0	133,65	133,65	133,65	133,65
135062014/0	REM		UR63 A		1,0	361,80	361,80	361,80	361,80
135062018/0	REM		UR63 B		1,0	320,30	320,30	192,18	192,18
135062019/0	KILREM		UR63 A		1,0	350,50	350,50	194,70	194,70
135062020/1	REM TRANSMISSION		UR63		1,0	361,80	361,80	361,80	361,80
135062031/0	REM	0	UR51 E		5,0	241,30	1 206,50	241,30	1 206,50
135063173/0	DRIVREM 8X710 DIN 2	0	UR25 E		1,0	78,00	78,00	78,00	78,00
135063185/0	DRIVREM		UR63 B		2,0	104,00	208,00	58,08	116,16
135063801/0	REM Z 28 1/2 LP=749-		UR64 A		3,0	77,30	231,90	46,38	139,14
135063902/1	DRIVREM		UR64 A		2,0	80,30	160,60	48,18	96,36
135064100/0	KILREM		UR64 A		4,0	82,40	329,60	49,44	197,76
135064378/0	KILREM KPZ 780		UR64		3,0	113,10	339,30	64,92	194,76
135064391/0	REM		UR64 B		1,0	97,20	97,20	55,62	55,62
135065601/0	TANDAD REM		UR64		1,0	1 356,80	1 356,80	753,96	753,96
137038001/0	BUSSNING		U463 B		3,0	57,70	173,10	32,16	96,48
137038009/0	BUSSNING		U663 A		2,0	46,40	92,80	46,40	92,80
137065301/0	KABEL		U435		1,0	159,40	159,40	89,64	89,64
137065318/0	KOPPLINGSVAJER		U14103 A		2,0	282,70	565,40	164,40	328,80
137065323/0	GASWIRE	0	U14101 E		2,0	248,70	497,40	248,70	497,40
137315013/0	INSTÄLLNINSSPAK		U842 A		2,0	79,10	158,20	79,10	158,20
137394204/0	KNOPP		U593		2,0	41,80	83,60	41,80	83,60
137430104/0	FJÄDER QF	0	U5107 A		3,0	32,80	98,40	32,80	98,40
137430114/0	FJÄDERKLÄMMA		U841 A		2,0	90,50	181,00	82,54	165,08
137430116/0	SITSFJÄDER		U752+ A		3,0	203,90	611,70	203,90	611,70
137430119/0	SPRING CLIP CD110/1		U457 A		6,0	124,90	749,40	71,10	426,60
137510306/0	SPRINT QF	0	U846 A		3,0	75,80	227,40	65,98	197,94
137510315/0	SPRINT		U831		1,0	61,60	61,60	34,62	34,62
137600037/0	REMSTYRNING	0	U847 A		1,0	137,40	137,40	77,28	77,28
137670203/0	BRICKA	0	U485 A		4,0	45,20	180,80	40,23	160,92
137793050/0	TANKLOCK		U821 A		2,0	363,60	727,20	200,88	401,76
14-1912-11	JÄRNHJUL		U514		2,0	80,00	160,00	80,00	160,00
1482-0013-00	PROPP		U574		6,0	40,00	240,00	40,00	240,00
1482-0044-00	KOPPLINGSWIRE (Y+I		U5TAK		19,0	140,00	2 660,00	140,00	2 660,00
1482-0092-00	PIN (10X72)		U591 B		3,0	31,50	94,50	31,50	94,50



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 16 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1482-0149-01	PLASTSKYDD		U574		4,0	20,00	80,00	20,00	80,00
1482-0158-01	WIRELÅS		U574		2,0	80,00	160,00	80,00	160,00
1482-0215-01	PLASTPROPP		U575		2,0	27,50	55,00	27,50	55,00
1482-0219-01	SEAL (16X22X4)		U575		7,0	20,00	140,00	20,00	140,00
1482-0258-01	WHEEL		U557		2,0	209,03	418,06	209,03	418,06
1482-0308-01	COVER		U592		1,0	89,00	89,00	89,00	89,00
1482-0485-01	NEEDLE BEARING		U592		2,0	20,00	40,00	20,00	40,00
1482-0544-01	LOCKING HANDLE		U592		1,0	40,00	40,00	40,00	40,00
1482-0554-01	BUSHING		U561		3,0	29,26	87,78	29,26	87,78
1482-0565-01	CLUTCH CABLE,REVE		U14105		1,0	400,00	400,00	400,00	400,00
1482-0583-01	MUD GUARD EXTENS		U515		1,0	80,00	80,00	80,00	80,00
1482-0630-01	CHAIN TENSIONER		U488		1,0	30,00	30,00	30,00	30,00
1482-0666-01	DEPTH SKID		U551		1,0	236,55	236,55	236,55	236,55
1482-0680-01	GUIDE-OUTER		U488		1,0	30,00	30,00	30,00	30,00
1482-0681-01	GUIDE-INNER		U488		1,0	30,00	30,00	30,00	30,00
1482-0950-01	BELT		UR71		1,0	134,25	134,25	134,25	134,25
1482-1045-01	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U836	A	1,0	12,21	12,21	12,21	12,21
1483-0120-01	KOPPLINGSWIRE		U587		1,0	300,00	300,00	300,00	300,00
1483-0124-01	SWITCH		U586		1,0	80,00	80,00	80,00	80,00
1483-0150-01	COVER,TRANSMISSIC		U513		1,0	61,50	61,50	61,50	61,50
1483-0315-01	CLUTCH CABLE		U13105		1,0	300,00	300,00	300,00	300,00
1483-1022-01	KOPPLINGSWIRE-BAC		U13107		1,0	723,60	723,60	401,70	401,70
1483-1030-01	PROTECTOR (YELLOW		U683		2,0	98,66	197,32	98,66	197,32
1483-1089-01	AXEL	0	U593	E	1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
1483-2034-01	DRIVREM		UR71	A	5,0	126,70	633,50	76,02	380,10
1483-2035-01	DRIVREM-FRAM		UR71		1,0	121,60	121,60	46,38	46,38
1483-2036-01	DRIVREM-BACK		UR71		1,0	366,80	366,80	157,62	157,62
1483-2069-01	TÄTNINGSRING	0	U915	A	1,0	71,20	71,20	39,54	39,54
1483-2141-01	DRIVREM		UR71	A	2,0	134,10	268,20	74,16	148,32
1483-2162-01	REGLAGEWIRE		U14104		1,0	167,00	167,00	92,70	92,70
1483-2325-01	REMSKIVA-BACK		U464		2,0	119,90	239,80	67,98	135,96
1483-2336-01	TAND-ÖVRE		U494		7,0	73,50	514,50	40,80	285,60
1483-2351-01	DRIVREM		UR72	A	1,0	162,50	162,50	92,70	92,70
1483-2352-01	DRIVREM		UR72	A	1,0	202,20	202,20	102,00	102,00
1519-9085-01	SVÄRD 15" (325"-0.05C		U961		1,0	495,20	495,20	320,88	320,88
1519-9088-01	SVÄRD 15" (325"-0.05E		U961		2,0	320,88	641,76	320,88	641,76
1519-9120-01	STIGA CHAIN 16" 56E		U614		1,0	158,00	158,00	158,00	158,00
1621-0013-01	REMHJUL		U494		1,0	220,55	220,55	220,55	220,55
1621-0015-01	V-BELT		UR72		2,0	348,61	697,22	348,61	697,22
1621-0070-01	AXEL		U536		2,0	65,00	130,00	65,00	130,00
1715-9001-01	BLADE KIT		U3106		1,0	380,00	380,00	380,00	380,00
1716-0015-01	DRIVREM		UR72		1,0	128,60	128,60	71,10	71,10
1716-0108-01	BLADE KIT (2 BLADES		U3106		1,0	31,66	31,66	31,66	31,66
1716-0221-01	BELT		UR72		1,0	34,14	34,14	34,14	34,14
1717-0162-01	KNIVSKIVA		U724		1,0	184,70	184,70	0,00	0,00
1717-0254-01	BLADE (MOVABLE)		U693		2,0	73,00	146,00	73,00	146,00
18-1928-64	SNOW CHAINS 12X4"		U7GOLV		1,0	549,00	549,00	549,00	549,00
181000631/0	MOTORBROMSWIRE		U14105		1,0	104,00	104,00	62,40	62,40
181000686/0	MOTORBROMSWIRE		U13108 A		1,0	106,80	106,80	106,80	106,80
181000732/0	MOTORBROMSWIRE	0	U14103 E		1,0	102,90	102,90	102,90	102,90
181003088/0	TRANSMISSION MULT		U862		1,0	1 578,50	1 578,50	849,78	849,78
181003109/1A	TRANSMISSION RATIK		U861	A	1,0	890,00	890,00	890,00	890,00
181003126/0	SNÄCKVÄXEL		U861	A	1,0	938,50	938,50	522,24	522,24
181003127/0	SNÄCKVÄXEL KPL		U862		1,0	1 040,20	1 040,20	577,86	577,86
181003291/3	MOTORBROMSBYGEL		U556		1,0	119,90	119,90	67,98	67,98
181004157/0	KNIV 36V	0	U932	B	4,0	119,50	478,00	0,00	0,00
181005501/1	GASREGLAGE GGP-H		U13104 A		1,0	187,70	187,70	187,70	187,70
1811-2013-01	HJUL KPL (GRÅ)		U5TAK		1,0	751,11	751,11	751,11	751,11
1811-2443-01	AXELBUSSNING		U5104		4,0	13,40	53,60	8,04	32,16
1811-2527-01	GASKET/SEAL KIT - NI		U7TAK1		1,0	68,61	68,61	68,61	68,61
1811-3080-01	LÄSPINNE	0	U442	E	4,0	15,80	63,20	15,80	63,20



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 17 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
1811-9009-01	V-BELT 1982		UR72		1,0	164,05	164,05	164,05	164,05
1811-9012-01	SHEAR BOLT KIT		U632		1,0	15,76	15,76	15,76	15,76
1811-9013-02	BRYTBULTSATS (PAR		U632		1,0	135,20	135,20	77,28	77,28
1812-0248-01	WIRE (725 MM)		U534		2,0	88,40	176,80	88,40	176,80
1812-0254-01	FJÄDER		U594		1,0	119,70	119,70	44,52	44,52
1812-0353-01	KILREM		UR73		2,0	188,52	377,04	188,52	377,04
1812-0408-01	LÄSSPRINT		U532		4,0	115,90	463,60	64,92	259,68
1812-0567-01	WASHER 2009		U488	B	2,0	25,00	50,00	25,00	50,00
1812-0820-01	LOÄISKO		U531		1,0	294,95	294,95	294,95	294,95
1812-0834-01	LÄSFJÄDER		U433		1,0	599,60	599,60	228,66	228,66
1812-1209-01	?ET?Z - NLA		U532		1,0	156,06	156,06	156,06	156,06
1812-1229-01	BALL BEARING		U531		2,0	102,37	204,74	102,37	204,74
1812-1262-01	AXEL		U531		2,0	836,70	1 673,40	466,62	933,24
1812-1316-01	AXEL		U583	A	5,0	48,80	244,00	25,98	129,90
1812-1317-01	UNIVERSAL HOUSING		U5101		1,0	29,04	29,04	29,04	29,04
1812-1318-01	SPRINT		U531	B	2,0	87,90	175,80	28,44	56,88
1812-1335-01	SNÄCKSKRUV		U526	A	1,0	139,20	139,20	55,02	55,02
1812-1361-01	PACKNING		U7TAK1		1,0	142,00	142,00	80,34	80,34
1812-1466-01	REGLAGEWIRE		U14105		1,0	420,00	420,00	420,00	420,00
1812-1520-01	CLUTCH CABLE		U14101 B		1,0	133,96	133,96	133,96	133,96
1812-1715-01	MELLANAXEL M.DREV		U511		1,0	886,20	886,20	491,34	491,34
1812-1727-01	REGLAGEWIRE		U534		1,0	137,40	137,40	56,22	56,22
1812-1747-01	IDLER		U537		1,0	193,07	193,07	193,07	193,07
1812-1758-01	MUTTER		U533		5,0	46,40	232,00	11,49	57,45
1812-1817-01	FRIKTIONSHJUL		U3105		3,0	562,60	1 687,80	216,30	648,90
1812-1878-01	DRIVREM		UR73		1,0	395,70	395,70	222,48	222,48
1812-2074-01	UTKAST KPL	0	U5TAK	E	1,0	2 204,00	2 204,00	0,00	0,00
1812-2500-01	BRYTBULTSATS	0	U483	E	1,0	55,40	55,40	55,40	55,40
1812-2563-01	LÄSNÄL		U577		4,0	72,80	291,20	21,00	84,00
1812-2784-01	DRIVREM, SNÖSKRUV		UR73	A	1,0	573,90	573,90	157,62	157,62
1812-2932-01	BRYTARE	0	U483	E	1,0	211,20	211,20	126,72	126,72
1812-9006-01	BRYTBULTSATS		U632		1,0	203,70	203,70	74,16	74,16
1812-9012-01	REM INMATNINGSHJUL		UR73		1,0	207,06	207,06	207,06	207,06
1812-9015-01	V-BELT		UR73		1,0	144,27	144,27	144,27	144,27
1812-9016-01	DRIVREM		UR23	B	4,0	607,10	2 428,40	200,88	803,52
1812-9018-01	USE 1812-1157-01		UR23		1,0	182,75	182,75	182,75	182,75
1812-9020-01	REM		UR23	B	1,0	380,00	380,00	207,06	207,06
1812-9023-01	REM SNÖSKRUV		UR24	B	1,0	335,00	335,00	335,00	335,00
1812-9026-01	REM SNÖSKRUV		UR24	B	3,0	315,00	945,00	315,00	945,00
1812-9029-01	BRYTBULTSATS		U475		1,0	241,50	241,50	241,50	241,50
182004344/1	KNIV-VÄ 92CM	0	U971	E	1,0	197,80	197,80	197,80	197,80
182004345/1	KNIV-HÖ 92CM	0	U971	E	1,0	197,80	197,80	197,80	197,80
182004346/0	KNIV		U965	A	2,0	186,40	372,80	149,12	298,24
182004349/0	KNIV-VÄ		U951		1,0	373,10	373,10	207,06	207,06
182004350/0	KNIV-HÖ		U951		1,0	373,10	373,10	207,06	207,06
182180090/0	BATTERILADDARE 12V		U453		2,0	421,00	842,00	421,00	842,00
182180190/0	BATTERY CHARGER 12V	0	U937	A	4,0	525,30	2 101,20	0,00	0,00
182700001/0	AGGREGATSHJUL		U555		1,0	44,10	44,10	25,98	25,98
183058015/1	RECOIL ASSEMBLY Ä		U684		1,0	125,56	125,56	125,56	125,56
183058031/0	START KPL		U764		1,0	157,20	157,20	89,64	89,64
183065012/0	BOWDENKABEL		U435		1,0	23,80	23,80	23,80	23,80
183520001/0	BRÄNSLEFILTER		U827		1,0	42,10	42,10	22,86	22,86
183520005/0	BRÄNSLEFILTER		U825		1,0	27,10	27,10	15,48	15,48
183590002/0	KOLV KPL		U535		1,0	350,50	350,50	194,70	194,70
187000202/1	GASREGLAGE		U14106 B		2,0	508,80	1 017,60	284,28	568,56
187000206/0	KABEL		U652		1,0	248,70	248,70	139,08	139,08
187000210/0	REGLAGEWIRE		U14G	A	7,0	706,70	4 946,90	671,41	4 699,87
187000212/1	VAJER 110/125QF		U14105 A		2,0	339,20	678,40	339,20	678,40
187000219/0	BROMSKABEL CD 100	0	U13105 E		3,0	361,80	1 085,40	361,80	1 085,40
187000351/1	STYRKEDJA 83 LÄNK		U923		1,0	177,54	177,54	177,54	177,54
187060100/1	STEERING CHAIN LO		U443		8,0	35,10	280,80	35,11	280,88



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 18 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
187318253/0	SPAK ELETTRA	0	U525	E	6,0	443,10	2 658,60	0,00	0,00
1911-0552-01	SMÖRJFILT		U591		3,0	10,65	31,95	10,65	31,95
1911-0835-01	Kniv		U591		1,0	20,00	20,00	20,00	20,00
1911-0939-01	GASVAJER		U764	B	1,0	60,75	60,75	60,75	60,75
1911-0988-01	DRIVPLATTA		U488		1,0	21,50	21,50	21,50	21,50
1911-1018-01	BÄRHANDTAG		U571		1,0	68,05	68,05	68,05	68,05
1911-1045-01	LOCK		U831		1,0	54,30	54,30	32,16	32,16
1911-1048-01	CUTTINGHEAD ASSY		U3106		2,0	102,60	205,20	102,60	205,20
1911-1055-01	BLADE		U836		1,0	8,91	8,91	8,91	8,91
1911-1326-01	BEARING HOUSING A		U771		1,0	326,11	326,11	326,11	326,11
1911-1636-01	TRYCKFJÄDER		U841		1,0	15,80	15,80	9,30	9,30
1911-2062-01	THROTTLE VALVE & S		U3106		1,0	280,00	280,00	280,00	280,00
1911-9002-03	TRIMMERKNIV		U631		20,0	80,00	1 600,00	80,00	1 600,00
1911-9006-08	CUTTING LINE (15M-1		U755		1,0	15,61	15,61	15,61	15,61
1911-9013-01	FACE PROTECTION		U5TAK2		2,0	68,63	137,26	68,63	137,26
1911-9021-01	SPOLE M.SKÄRTRÅD,		U755		1,0	199,00	199,00	199,00	199,00
1911-9024-01	SPOLE M.TRÅD (ST12		U911		1,0	85,90	85,90	55,30	55,30
1911-9025-01	SKÄRHUVUD KPL (ST		U911		2,0	143,00	286,00	100,10	200,20
1911-9121-01	SKÄRHUVUD TAP&GC		U645		1,0	120,00	120,00	120,00	120,00
1911-9127-01	SPOLE M TRÅD (SGT		U755		1,0	135,00	135,00	94,50	94,50
1911-9225-01	TRÅDSPOLE KPL SGT		U753		2,0	55,30	110,60	55,30	110,60
1911-9230-01	SKÄRHUVUD KPL 105		U754		1,0	143,00	143,00	100,10	100,10
1911-9231-01	SKÄRHUVUD KPL 13C		U756	B	2,0	151,00	302,00	105,70	211,40
1921-0214-01	TRIGGER		U764		1,0	80,00	80,00	80,00	80,00
1921-0250-01	GEARHEAD		U772		1,0	400,00	400,00	400,00	400,00
2135050	SKRUV		U577		2,0	11,30	22,60	6,78	13,56
2135180	SKRUV		U576		1,0	11,30	11,30	6,30	6,30
22063002/1	CABLE		U442		1,0	207,98	207,98	207,98	207,98
299900385/0	DRAGKROK SD 98-105	3	U337	B	3,0	450,00	1 350,00	450,00	1 350,00
3210665	ELEKTRONIKSPOLE		U827		1,0	549,60	549,60	296,64	296,64
3210970	USE 118800202/0		U845		1,0	25,92	25,92	25,92	25,92
3211331	BRUSH		U845		2,0	18,70	37,40	18,70	37,40
321660100/0	BRICKA		U836		1,0	15,80	15,80	8,82	8,82
322055450/0	KÅPA SVART		U522		1,0	46,40	46,40	25,98	25,98
322055452/0	MOTORKÅPA		U513		1,0	40,70	40,70	22,86	22,86
322060197/2	BELT PROTECTION TI		U4TAK		2,0	26,35	52,70	26,35	52,70
322076570/1	BATTERISÄKERHETSI		U433		1,0	44,10	44,10	25,98	25,98
322076571/0	SÄKERHETSNYCKEL I		U587		1,0	42,66	42,66	42,66	42,66
322108314/0	SIDOUTKAST SVART	0	U5TAK	E	1,0	92,70	92,70	0,00	0,00
322110240/0	NAVKAPSEL SVART		U822		1,0	14,70	14,70	8,16	8,16
322110345/0	NAVKAPSEL (190) GUI		U545		1,0	79,10	79,10	44,52	44,52
322110394/0	HUBCAP D=170 (6 SP		U545		1,0	22,55	22,55	22,55	22,55
322120108/0	KUGGKRANS		U5103		3,0	93,80	281,40	52,56	157,68
322120116/0	DREV		U444		1,0	33,90	33,90	19,80	19,80
322120119/0	DREV		U444	A	8,0	42,20	337,60	25,32	202,56
322140245/0	MULCHERPLUGG		U4TAK	B	1,0	97,20	97,20	0,00	0,00
322160520/0	STÖDBRICKA TILL KU		U848		1,0	12,40	12,40	7,44	7,44
322230350/1	LEFT FULCRUM FOR I		U488	B	1,0	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00
322250012/0	DÄMPELEMENT		U632		1,0	69,00	69,00	69,00	69,00
322320009/0	ZINCHED MULCHING I		U836		1,0	20,40	20,40	11,28	11,28
322394540/0	COM.LEVER REG.HAM	0	U581	E	1,0	24,90	24,90	14,22	14,22
322399810/0	RATT	0	U452	E	1,0	97,00	97,00	97,00	97,00
322399813/0	LÅSRATT		U487	A	1,0	92,10	92,10	92,10	92,10
322399840/0	HANDLE FIXING KNOE		U842	A	1,0	12,40	12,40	6,90	6,90
322465603/0	FLÄKT		U544		4,0	67,80	271,20	37,68	150,72
322465622/0	KNIVFÄSTE		U622		1,0	57,70	57,70	34,02	34,02
322465664/0	KNIVSKIVA	0	U7TAK5E		1,0	123,20	123,20	123,20	123,20
322483333/0	SIDE-STONE GUARD I		U5TAK		1,0	28,90	28,90	28,90	28,90
322545137/0	FÖRSTÄRKNING SP/C		U5105		2,0	12,40	24,80	6,90	13,80
322551529/0	HJULRENSARE		U598	A	3,0	29,40	88,20	16,68	50,04
322551639/0	HÅLLARE D = 25	0	U445	A	3,0	115,90	347,70	115,90	347,70



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 19 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
322551640/0	VAJERFÄSTE		U5104		1,0	31,04	31,04	31,04	31,04
322551684/0	CABLE HOLDER BLOC	0	U433	E	2,0	71,20	142,40	71,20	142,40
322570127/0	KUGGHJUL		U598	B	3,0	54,60	163,80	32,76	98,28
322570129/0	KUGGHJUL		U444	A	5,0	64,90	324,50	32,76	163,80
322600121/0	WHEEL PROTECTION		U3105		1,0	24,96	24,96	24,96	24,96
322600129/0	TÄCKPLÅT		U544		2,0	184,30	368,60	105,06	210,12
322600130/0	TÄCKBRICKA 5-01		U545		5,0	100,60	503,00	56,22	281,10
322600159/0	LUCKA SVART		U694		1,0	91,00	91,00	50,70	50,70
322672110/1	FRIKTIONSBRICKA (2:		U661		2,0	14,70	29,40	8,16	16,32
322672111/0	FRIKTIONSBRICKA		U661		2,0	31,70	63,40	17,94	35,88
322672201/0	ISOLERING		U4TAK1		1,0	47,50	47,50	47,50	47,50
322686091/1	FRAMHJUL D=165		U5106	B	6,0	54,30	325,80	32,16	192,96
322785122/0	BATTERIPLATTA		U571		2,0	30,50	61,00	17,28	34,56
322785153/0	BUSSNING BAK		U597		2,0	125,50	251,00	74,76	149,52
323155002/1	SKÄRHUVUD KPL (M8		U754	B	1,0	195,00	195,00	136,29	136,29
323796003/0	CHAIN TIGHTENER BL		U846		1,0	31,70	31,70	17,94	17,94
323900109/0	USE 4112650		U961		1,0	190,74	190,74	190,74	190,74
325033086/0	VATTENSLANGANSLL	0	U586	E	3,0	12,40	37,20	7,44	22,32
325038008/0	BUSSNING		U474		1,0	12,40	12,40	6,90	6,90
325318142/0	STYRARM		U434		1,0	121,00	121,00	67,98	67,98
325601570/1	REMSKIVA		U834		2,0	195,60	391,20	156,21	312,42
325605003/0	KNAPP		U854		1,0	350,50	350,50	194,70	194,70
325670008/1	BRICKA		U843	A	4,0	12,40	49,60	12,40	49,60
325670010/0	BRICKA		U841	A	13,0	11,30	146,90	6,78	88,14
325743000/0	LÄNK		U441		1,0	21,50	21,50	11,94	11,94
325774499/0	RELEASE EXIT CONVI	0	U487	E	2,0	20,40	40,80	20,40	40,80
327787045/1	KNIVHÅLLARE		U752		1,0	33,00	33,00	19,80	19,80
337060020/0	BELT ISO FRONT CAR		U681		2,0	87,60	175,20	48,84	97,68
337060022/0	REMSKYDD, SVART	0	U4TAK	A	1,0	124,40	124,40	71,10	71,10
337110339/0	TÄCKPLÅT	0	U825	E	1,0	22,38	22,38	22,38	22,38
337110383/0	UNDRE LOCK, GRÅ	0	U4TAK	E	2,0	418,30	836,60	418,30	836,60
337260156/0	GUMMIBUSSNING	0	U455	E	7,0	72,40	506,80	72,40	506,80
337394207/0	KNOPP	0	U8TAK1A		1,0	47,50	47,50	47,50	47,50
337546551/0	VAJERFÄSTE		U443	A	2,0	101,80	203,60	56,88	113,76
337600038/0	REM		U785		2,0	71,80	143,60	40,20	80,40
337600041/1	SKYDD HÖ	0	U792	E	2,0	76,80	153,60	76,80	153,60
337600042/1	SKYDD VÄ	0	U631	E	1,0	80,10	80,10	80,10	80,10
337600050/1	SKYDD VÄ		U		1,0	86,60	86,60	86,60	86,60
3612640	RINGMUTTER-NEDRE		U843		1,0	57,10	57,10	34,02	34,02
3654400	FJÄDER		U488		2,0	53,60	107,20	28,44	56,88
3743441	SÄKERHETSSPÄRR		U587		1,0	11,30	11,30	6,00	6,00
3781630	LUFTFILTER	0	U483	A	1,0	62,00	62,00	33,36	33,36
381000666/0	KOPPLINGSWIRE		U14103		1,0	248,70	248,70	147,72	147,72
381000668/1	KOPPLINGSWIRE		U14103		1,0	168,50	168,50	95,82	95,82
381000698/0	KOPPLINGSVAJER		U13106	A	3,0	274,00	822,00	164,40	493,20
381000734/1	KOPPLINGSVAJER		U14103	B	2,0	179,80	359,60	102,00	204,00
381000745/1	KOPPLINGSWIRE		U13104	A	1,0	183,20	183,20	183,20	183,20
381002068/0	ENGINE COVER ASS.		U4TAK		1,0	225,00	225,00	133,50	133,50
381002821/0	FRONT WHEEL AXLE		U863		1,0	138,33	138,33	138,33	138,33
381002853/2	BAKHJULSAXEL		U863		1,0	689,70	689,70	383,16	383,16
381002869/0	FRONT WHEELS AXLE		U863		1,0	415,00	415,00	231,78	231,78
381003253/0	LOCKING HANDLE LE		U571		1,0	22,89	22,89	22,89	22,89
381003277/0	ADJUSTMENT LEVER		U564		1,0	48,54	48,54	48,54	48,54
381003306/0	INSTÄLLN.SPAK		U5104		1,0	50,90	50,90	32,16	32,16
381003310/0	NO LONGER AVAILAB		U5102		4,0	24,37	97,48	24,37	97,48
381003322/0	HÖJDINSTÄLLN.SPAK		U832		1,0	69,00	69,00	38,34	38,34
381003338/0	MULCHING ENGAGE I		U598	B	1,0	92,00	92,00	92,00	92,00
381004342/0	BLADE FIXING SCREV		U587		4,0	21,23	84,92	21,23	84,92
381004343/0	KNIVBULT		U588		2,0	60,80	121,60	36,48	72,96
381004353/2	BLADE FIX SCREW AS		U591		2,0	74,60	149,20	41,40	82,80
381005082/0	HJULSTÖD		U593		1,0	105,00	105,00	28,44	28,44



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 20 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
381007279/1	GASREGLAGEARM		U582		3,0	12,40	37,20	7,44	22,32
381007365/0	WHEEL 205		U5TAK		2,0	712,30	1 424,60	395,52	791,04
381007367/0	ALU-HJUL M.KULLAGE		U417		1,0	802,80	802,80	448,08	448,08
381007383/0	ALUMINIUM WHEEL A		U5TAK1A		1,0	147,10	147,10	147,10	147,10
381008658/1	UPPSAMLAREBOX FÄ		U675		2,0	140,20	280,40	80,34	160,68
381103350/0	UPPER LOCK HANDLE		U566		1,0	19,30	19,30	19,30	19,30
381394805/2	KONTAKTER LADDAR	0	U4103	E	3,0	218,30	654,90	218,30	654,90
381600401/1	TÄNDNINGSLÅS MOT	0	U911	A	1,0	791,50	791,50	791,50	791,50
381600524/0	SWITCH BOX BATTER		U634		1,0	76,65	76,65	76,65	76,65
381600547/0	SWITCH ASSEMBLY C		U635		3,0	66,02	198,06	66,02	198,06
382000387/0	AXEL		U842		1,0	226,10	226,10	126,72	126,72
382000538/1	STYRSTAG KPL 13"		U543		1,0	497,50	497,50	278,10	278,10
382000618/0	FLAT LIFT CONTROL I		U553		1,0	220,50	220,50	123,60	123,60
382004620/0	KABEL	0	U13109	A	1,0	119,30	119,30	0,00	0,00
382318293/0	FULCRUM LEVER		U535		1,0	41,25	41,25	41,25	41,25
382318293/1	SPAK		U536	A	2,0	99,50	199,00	55,62	111,24
382318295/0	AXLE ASSEMBLY USE		U565		1,0	103,40	103,40	103,40	103,40
382318295/1	SPAK 2015		U863	A	2,0	237,40	474,80	132,90	265,80
382318323/0	STYRHANDTAG		U436		1,0	61,10	61,10	34,02	34,02
382601522/0	LH PULLEY ASSY TC I	0	U463	E	2,0	192,20	384,40	192,20	384,40
382722429/0	PC BOARD USE 12572		U562		1,0	172,18	172,18	172,18	172,18
382722444/1	ELEKTRONIKKORT LS		U855		1,0	540,78	540,78	540,78	540,78
383109500/0	SVÄRDHÅLLARE		U527		2,0	243,20	486,40	38,68	77,36
383785001/0	TRANSMISSIONSFÄS		U684		1,0	373,10	373,10	207,06	207,06
383869061/0	NHON SPODN		U5TAK	A	1,0	174,67	174,67	174,67	174,67
384108054/0	EXIT CONVEYOR ASS	0	U5-UR1	E	1,0	395,70	395,70	395,70	395,70
384180226/0	ADAPTER		U563	B	2,0	119,50	239,00	71,70	143,40
387000312/0	TRYCKSTÅNG		U4101		3,0	554,00	1 662,00	309,00	927,00
387106407/1	STYRKEDJA KPL		U437		1,0	0,00	0,00	1 526,70	1 526,70
387106408/0	STYRKEDJA SMST		U755		1,0	2 204,80	2 204,80	1 223,64	1 223,64
387149300/0	KABEL L=835		U832	A	1,0	248,70	248,70	248,70	248,70
387149302/0	HONKONTAKT		U464	A	1,0	81,40	81,40	45,72	45,72
387203000/0	LAGERBOX KPL		U774	A	1,0	915,80	915,80	915,80	915,80
387203001/0	LAGERBOX KPL		U773	A	2,0	983,70	1 967,40	983,70	1 967,40
387283200/0	KEDJA		U14102		3,0	463,60	1 390,80	259,56	778,68
387432006/0	LYFTFJÄDER KPL		U713	A	1,0	439,00	439,00	439,00	439,00
387605005/0	DOUBLE CENTRE PUI	0	U782	E	1,0	701,00	701,00	701,00	701,00
387605009/0	REMSKIVA	0	U465+	A	5,0	407,00	2 035,00	229,26	1 146,30
387605013/0	SPÄNNRULLE		U762+	A	2,0	339,20	678,40	203,34	406,68
387605016/0	SPÄNNRULLE		U924	A	6,0	361,80	2 170,80	280,63	1 683,78
387605017/0	KUGGREMSKIVA KPL		U792		1,0	738,56	738,56	738,56	738,56
387605019/0	SPÄNNRULLE SMST (I		U461		1,0	904,50	904,50	503,70	503,70
387605029/0	KUGGREMSKIVA KPL		U913	A	5,0	1 300,30	6 501,50	723,06	3 615,30
387773545/0	VAJERFÄSTE		U437		1,0	175,30	175,30	98,88	98,88
387773555/1	FÄSTE	0	U416	E	1,0	237,40	237,40	237,40	237,40
3L3743431/1	GASREGLAGE		U587		1,0	11,10	11,10	6,00	6,00
3L4353240/1	SKÄRHUVUD KPL		U781		1,0	215,00	215,00	140,63	140,63
3L8563570/1	SÄKERHETSKÅPA KPI		U691		1,0	211,30	211,30	117,42	117,42
4251780	GASREGLAGE		U765		1,0	57,10	57,10	32,16	32,16
4353000	PROFI TAP & GO BRU		U781		1,0	123,60	123,60	123,60	123,60
4353240/1	PROFI TAP & GO BRU		U756		1,0	88,22	88,22	88,22	88,22
4563710	FILTERLOCK		U682		2,0	74,80	149,60	40,20	80,40
481003286/0	HÖJDINSTÄLLNINGSS		U571		3,0	38,40	115,20	22,26	66,78
6980217	GASWIRE		U4105		1,0	79,70	79,70	44,52	44,52
6980240	AIR FILTER		U833		1,0	13,60	13,60	13,60	13,60
6980254	KOLV KPL		U535		1,0	497,50	497,50	278,10	278,10
6980302	STENSKYDD KPL		U695		1,0	313,40	313,40	169,98	169,98
6980312	STABILISERINGSSKÅI		U765		1,0	43,30	43,30	23,46	23,46
6980508	HANDLE ASS'Y YELLC		U4TAK		1,0	227,63	227,63	227,63	227,63
7111-0029-00	FJÄDER		U656	B	10,0	12,00	120,00	12,00	120,00
8741370	TANKLOCK		U765		1,0	46,90	46,90	21,66	21,66



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 21 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
8745542	SLANGTÄTNING KPL	0	U443	A	1,0	88,90	88,90	35,22	35,22
9400-0103-00	FUSE BOX		U481		3,0	56,12	168,36	56,12	168,36
9400-0280-01	VIPPA PTO		U482		1,0	156,00	156,00	156,00	156,00
9400-0280-03	VIPPA HÖJDINST		U915	A	1,0	143,60	143,60	85,92	85,92
9400-0283-01	BRYTARE		U845		1,0	734,90	734,90	430,74	430,74
9400-0285-01	MIKROBRYTARE		U845		2,0	627,50	1 255,00	373,26	746,52
9400-0289-01	TÄNDSTIFT (RN9YC)	0	U1126	A	4,0	46,40	185,60	0,00	0,00
9400-0290-01	VERKTYG F.VIPPA		U586		1,0	260,10	260,10	145,26	145,26
9400-0295-01	STRÖMBRYTARE (UT,		U827		1,0	734,90	734,90	407,88	407,88
9400-0343-01	VIPPA PTO (RÖD)		U487	A	1,0	71,20	71,20	42,66	42,66
9400-0360-01	MIKROBRYTARE OEM		U826	A	2,0	65,60	131,20	65,60	131,20
9404-0020-00	O-RING 11,3 X 2,4		U485		1,0	85,90	85,90	0,00	0,00
9406-0006-00	HANDTAG 01.100.026		U441	A	1,0	92,10	92,10	92,10	92,10
9501-0502-00	SMÖRJNIPPEL M6X1X		U847		2,0	68,40	136,80	40,80	81,60
9544-0002-01	GLIDLAGER COB 092F		U577		1,0	63,30	63,30	35,22	35,22
9545-0500-00	VENTIL KPL		U474	A	2,0	43,00	86,00	25,32	50,64
9547-0001-00	LEDLAGER GE17ES		U484		1,0	237,40	237,40	132,90	132,90
9547-0008-01	LEDLAGER GE17ES C	0	U5107	A	1,0	83,70	83,70	0,00	0,00
9548-0015-00	OLJEBRONSLAG12X1		U483		1,0	68,40	68,40	38,34	38,34
9548-0020-00	BRONZE BEARING		U476		2,0	55,59	111,18	55,59	111,18
9548-0026-01	GLIDLAGER 20E7X26-		U5103		4,0	248,70	994,80	143,40	573,60
9549-0054-01	BALL BEARING USE 1		U826		1,0	45,92	45,92	45,92	45,92
9570-0001-00	VINKELLÄNK AS8 DIN		U463	A	4,0	157,20	628,80	157,20	628,80
9578-0011-01	RÖRKLÄMMA 38		U437		1,0	114,20	114,20	64,92	64,92
9585-0042-00	V-BELT ÄOBSOLETEÅ		UR24		10,0	200,00	2 000,00	180,00	1 800,00
9585-0107-00	KILREM		UR25		1,0	339,20	339,20	188,52	188,52
9585-0135-01	KUGGREM HTD 1200-	0	UR25	A	1,0	231,80	231,80	0,00	0,00
9585-0182-01	KILREM B		UR25	B	1,0	339,20	339,20	188,52	188,52
9585-0186-01	KILREM XPA		UR25		1,0	294,00	294,00	163,80	163,80
9585-0211-01	KILREM SPA 2330		UR25		2,0	452,30	904,60	253,38	506,76
9589-0010-03	KEDJA 68 LÄNK + LÅS	0	U864	E	2,0	983,70	1 967,40	0,00	0,00
9589-0504-00	KEDJELÅS		U443		9,0	79,10	711,90	44,52	400,68
9595-0235-00	SPIRALSPÄNNST PRY		U581		18,0	20,40	367,20	0,00	0,00
9595-0240-00	SPÄNNSTIFT(10) PRY		U581		11,0	30,00	330,00	30,00	330,00
9595-0256-01	SPÄNNSTIFT 6X28 TY		U578		4,0	17,00	68,00	9,48	37,92
9595-0258-00	USE 112645710/0		U581		1,0	4,78	4,78	4,78	4,78
9595-0262-00	SPÄNNSTIFT		U482		4,0	14,40	57,60	14,40	57,60
9599-0033-02	SAXSPRINT 1.8X15		U532		1,0	15,80	15,80	2,94	2,94
9600-0150-01	PLATTKIL SMS 2306 (E		U651	A	13,0	47,00	611,00	27,18	353,34
9600-0170-00	PLATTKIL 6X6X16		U656	A	5,0	23,70	118,50	14,22	71,10
9600-0171-01	PLATTKIL 6X6X25 (SM		U656	A	5,0	24,90	124,50	19,86	99,30
9600-0250-00	KEY		U656	B	1,0	18,00	18,00	18,00	18,00
9650-0050-04	LOCK RING		U582		3,0	3,70	11,10	3,70	11,10
9652-0010-04	CIRCLIP - USE 112000		U484		10,0	4,69	46,90	4,69	46,90
9653-0001-04	SPÄRRYTARE RS (3/		U455	A	5,0	18,10	90,50	18,10	90,50
9653-0002-04	SPÄRRYTARE RS (1" /		U446	A	12,0	27,10	325,20	18,39	220,68
9665-0002-00	BRICKFJÄDERO22,4X		U457		1,0	18,10	18,10	10,08	10,08
9672-0004-02	STARLOCK C6675 12		U576		1,0	15,80	15,80	8,82	8,82
9672-0006-02	STARLOCK		U576		6,0	15,80	94,80	9,30	55,80
9699-0030-02	BRICKA BRB 10X26X2		U563	B	11,0	15,80	173,80	9,30	102,30
9699-0088-02	BRICKA BRB 20X30X3		U464		6,0	17,50	105,00	10,50	63,00
9699-0121-02	BRICKA DIN 125 12,5X		U561		21,0	15,80	331,80	8,82	185,22
9699-0123-02	BRICKA 17X40X6 DIN		U583		2,0	37,30	74,60	21,00	42,00
9712-0831-02	LÅSMUTTER BIW M8		U661		32,0	43,30	1 385,60	24,72	791,04
9712-1231-02	LÅSMUTTER M6M BIM		U673	A	9,0	57,70	519,30	34,02	306,18
9739-0531-22	MUTTER M6MF TENSI		U475		5,0	17,00	85,00	17,00	85,00
9739-1031-22	MUTTER M6MF TENSI		U456	B	79,0	15,80	1 248,20	9,30	734,70
9747-0531-02	USE 112154330/0		U456		58,0	2,85	165,30	2,85	165,30
9838-9516-12	SKRUV PT WN 1451 K		U843		3,0	17,00	51,00	9,48	28,44
9838-9530-12	SKRUV PT WN 1451 K		U842		2,0	17,00	34,00	9,48	18,96
9893-0616-16	SKRUV MVBT-TT M6X		U922	A	8,0	17,00	136,00	9,90	79,20



Lagervärdeslista

Utskriven: 2024-10-17

Sid 22 (22)

Art.nr	Benämning	Vgr	Lp	Kur	Behålln.	Ink.pris	Ink.värde	Snittpris	Snittvärde
9897-0813-02	SKRUV MVBF 8X130		U654	B	2,0	39,60	79,20	22,26	44,52
9897-0820-16	SKRUV MVBF M8X20		U578		4,0	15,80	63,20	8,82	35,28
9899-3622-16	SKRUV UVBF 5/16UNC		U475		3,0	35,10	105,30	19,80	59,40
9913-3725-15	STOPPSKRUV		U586		28,0	5,20	145,60	5,20	145,60
9915-1020-19	STOPPSKRUV (1)		U586		2,0	4,65	9,30	4,65	9,30
9924-0820-16	SCREW ÄBSOLETE		U593		15,0	20,00	300,00	20,00	300,00
9941-0530-16	SCREW		U584		5,0	2,85	14,25	2,85	14,25
9944-0525-16	SCREW		U585		10,0	2,85	28,50	2,85	28,50
9945-0816-16	SKRUV M6SF-TT TEN		U584	A	2,0	18,10	36,20	10,08	20,16
9947-0540-19	SKRUV MRT-TT M5X4		U844		5,0	15,80	79,00	8,82	44,10
9948-0555-16	SCREW ÄBSOLETE		U456		39,0	30,00	1 170,00	30,00	1 170,00
9948-0616-16	SKRUV MRX M6 X 16		U584		20,0	17,00	340,00	9,48	189,60
9987-5245-12	SKRUV U6S 3/8"UNFX		U855		1,0	27,10	27,10	27,10	27,10
9987-5338-12	SCREW ÄBSOLETE		U843	A	2,0	8,03	16,06	8,03	16,06
9997-0520-16	SKRUV M6S 5*20		U475		10,0	15,80	158,00	0,00	0,00
9997-0620-16	SKRUV M6S 6X20		U582		2,0	12,40	24,80	0,00	0,00
9997-0816-16	SKRUV M6S 8X16		U656		4,0	15,80	63,20	8,82	35,28
9997-1070-12	SKRUV M6S 10X70	0	U474	E	1,0	28,30	28,30	16,08	16,08
AB 7	MUC NGK 3010	146	U1122	E	5,0	81,00	405,00	0,00	0,00
F000-3475-00	KIL 3/32" X 1/2"		U575		11,0	10,57	116,27	10,57	116,27
F000-4758-00	KIT-CLUTCH KEYS		U841		2,0	413,81	827,62	413,81	827,62
F004-1356-00	GUMMIPLUGG		U432		1,0	4,21	4,21	4,21	4,21
M217159	NUT		U767		2,0	2,97	5,94	2,97	5,94
M217442	KLÄMMA		U766		1,0	12,75	12,75	12,75	12,75
M219757	BULT		U767		1,0	112,96	112,96	112,96	112,96
M227194	DRUM + ROPE		U781		13,0	57,80	751,40	57,80	751,40
M235115	CLUTCH KIT		U771		1,0	40,00	40,00	40,00	40,00
M235376	PISTON KIT		U535		1,0	40,00	40,00	40,00	40,00
M235742	NEEDLE BEARING		U764		1,0	40,00	40,00	40,00	40,00
M236934	WASHER		U767		1,0	30,00	30,00	30,00	30,00
M240481	NUT (L.H-THREAD)		U591		1,0	15,00	15,00	15,00	15,00
M240485	RETAINING SPRING		U847		1,0	2,97	2,97	2,97	2,97
M247395	SPOOL W/LINE		U772		1,0	80,00	80,00	80,00	80,00
M248183B	STRINGHEAD ASSY		U766		1,0	206,97	206,97	206,97	206,97
M300115	HUS-SKÄRHUVUD		U822		1,0	30,45	30,45	30,45	30,45
M322112B	SPOLE M.TRÅD		U772		1,0	58,40	58,40	58,40	58,40
M93515	FJÄDER		U655		1,0	5,10	5,10	5,10	5,10
DELSUMMA:					3 761,40		658 523,59		456 842,63
Totalt lista:					3 761,40		658 523,59		456 842,63
Lägsta värde									489 976,19

Selektering:		
FÄLT	URVALSTYP	VÄRDE
Behållning	Från/till	>=1
Lagerplats	Delmatchning i början	U
Leverantör	Exakt matchning	ST